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Dear Colleagues:

Thank you for participating in the 2016 AATI National Italian Exam. Students across
the board performed extremely well on this year’s exam--a clear indication of the
great work you are doing teaching Italian.

Attached to this e-mail are the results for the 2016 National Italian Examination.
Please read the following information to assist you in accurately interpreting the
results. This year 5,219 students participated in the contest.

LevelI-1,431 Levelll- 1,392 Levellll-1,221 Level IV - 970
Level V - 205

RAW SCORES

Raw scores (white columns) report the number of points the student received as a
result of answering questions correctly. Raw scores are NOT percentages. For each
student record there is a total number of 60 points possible.

PERCENTILES

Raw scores have been converted into PERCENTILES (gray columns). Each
percentile indicates the percent of scores in the same sampling that are equal to or
below it. For example, a percentile of 50 means that 50% of all other vocabulary
scores fall below that score. A percentile of 50 represents the national average.
Percentiles higher than 50 are above average and those lower than 50 are below
average. Likewise, a percentile of 79 indicates that the student did better than
79% of all other students for the exam.

On behalf of this association and the members of the AATI National Contest
Examination Committee, we extend our warmest congratulations to all the students
who distinguished themselves, to those who received National Honorable Mention,
to all participants, to you, and to the Italian faculty of your school.

The winners were selected from five levels of Italian in three categories:
Level I (Categories A & B); Level 11 (Categories A & B); Level 111 (Categories A, B,
& C); Level 1V (Categories A, B, & C); Level V (Categories A, B, & C).

AS STATED ON THE ORDER FORM: Category B and C students have more
experience in the language than Category A students and are expected to do better
on the exam. For this reason, AATI will award prizes to students in Category B if
their results are higher than those of students in Category A, and to students in
Category C if their results are higher than those of students in Category B.



Students' whose scores are 40 and above in all levels and categories will
receive certificates for National Honorable Mention.

Please note that all students’ certificates and monetary awards will be
mailed to you to your school address. It is your responsibility to inform your
students, and your principal of the top five winners in each category and students
who received National Honorable Mention.

In addition, Professor Lucrezia Lindia, president of the Societa Onoraria Italica,
has contributed $1,200 to this contest. Her committee will select twenty-four (24)
students from the Honorable Mention List in each level and they will receive $50
dollars each from Professor Lucrezia Lindia. The twenty-four recipients will be
selected using a lottery system.

In order to receive scholarships from the Societa Onoraria Italica, schools
must be members of it. Please contact Professor Lucrezia Lindia for more
information. Her email address is: Iglindia@hotmail.com

In closing, we would like to thank Prof. Lucrezia Lindia for her generosity, support,
and commitment to the Italian language and culture.

A special thank you is sent to the Examination Committee for their endless hours of
work and dedication to this invaluable task. The committee members are:

Patrizia G. Dewey - Salve Regina, RI

Rita DiCarlo — Medford High School, MA

Dianne Fonseca — Emerita

Daniela F. Johnson — Narragansett High School, RI
Francesco Lindia — Emeritus

Lucrezia G. Lindia - Eastchester High School, NY

Alyssa Nota - USAC, Torino, Italy

Matthew J. Papino - Nelson W. Aldrich Jr. High School, RI
Anna Rein - Bowdoin College, Maine

Mirella Rullo - St. Viator High School, Illinois

We would also like to thank you for your participation and we hope that you will
continue to promote the study of the Italian language and culture. We are confident
that this contest will continue to flourish and more students will be rewarded for
their outstanding performance in the language and culture.

Sincerely,
Bruna P. Boyle/John J. Giovanelli
Directors of AATI National Italian High School Contest Examination

N.
Teachers are responsible for the calligraphy on all students’ certificates.
Some students were disqualified due to insufficient information.
Exchange students cannot participate.

There is no Category C in Levels I and II.
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American Association of Teachers of Italian (AATI)

Results of the

2016 AATI National Italian High School
Contest Examination

LEVEL IA

Score Name

15t ($250)

School

Teacher

| 57 |Kayla Byrne

Elwood Middle School, NY

| Alessia Franco

2" ($200)
56 | Ashley Garla Marist High School, IL Erica Nathan-Gamauf
56 | Isabel Coscia Elwood Middle School, NY Alessia Franco

56 | Sierra Schindlar Elwood Middle School, NY Alessia Franco
56 | Skylar Lindquist Elwood Middle School, NY Alessia Franco
37 ($150)
55 | Mina Ban Elwood Middle School, NY Alessia Franco
55 | Peter McKernan Mt. St. Joseph High School, MD | Elizabeth Pease
4 ($100)
54 | Ana Mullian Maggie L. Walker, VA Susan Hefty
54 | Bo-Anne Bos Saint Andrew's School, FL Danielle Firmino
54 | Clara Bourquelot Princeton High School, NJ Giuseppe Mazzarella
54 | Hope Wanat Hopkins School, NY Teresa Picarazzi
54 | Parker DiPaolo Maggie L. Walker, VA Susan Hefty
5% ($50)

| 53 | Sarah Lopez

Hopkins School, NY

Teresa Picarazzi




LEVEL IB

1t ($250)
| | No recipients |
2" ($200)
| | No recipients |
3rd ($150)
56 | Alison Partner Staples High School, CT Enia Noonan
56 | Angelo Casale Eastchester Middle School, NY Lina Astarita
56 | Marianna Pepicelli | Brookewood School, MD Irene Sorensen
56 | Micaela Rodriguez | Poly Prep Country Day School, NY | Elizabeth Mansfield
4t ($100)
\ 55 | Celia Wilson Maggie L. Walker, VA Susan Hefty
5t ($50)
54 | Cecilia Rocafort Academia Maria Reina, PR Velissa Vera
54 | Hector Villalobos Bellaire High School, TX Caterina Ziliani
54 | Maria Castellanos Fenwick High School, IL Shawna Hennessey
54 | Sydney Gordner Westfield High School, NJ Maria Santilli
LEVEL 1IIA
15t ($250)
| 58 | Tommy Ros | Saint Andrew's School, FL | Danielle Firmino
27 ($200)
| 54 | Antonio Lorenzana | Santa Rosa High School, CA | Carla Forchini
34 ($150)
53 | Julia Risi Eastchester High School, NY | Lucrezia Lindia
53 | Paola Kefallinos Lexington High School, MA Paola Zanirato Dorfmann
4% ($100)
52 | Mary Carolonza Villa Walsh Academy, NJ Lina Maraschi
52 | Gianna Ricerca Westfield High School, NJ Lauren Conroy
52 | Nicholas Mignogna Conestoga High School, PA Aaron Gutter
5th ($50)
51 | Samantha Cerrato Doral Academy Prep. School, FL | Patrizia Coco
51 | Alyssa Lin Ridge High School, NJ Fiorella Bologno




LEVEL IIB

1t ($250)
| No recipients | |
2" ($200)
| 58 | Lauren Rock | Christ the King Sec. School, CAN | Ida Continenza |
3" ($150)
| 56 | German Bautista | Wheeling High School, IL | Angela Hawkins |
4t ($100)
54 | Isabella Dula Maggie L. Walker, VA Susan Hefty
54 | Alejandro Garcia Bellaire High School, TX Caterina Ziliani
54 | Alfredo Gavan-Murillo | Lexington High School, MA Paola Zanirato Dorfmann
5t ($50)
53 | Sofia Zajec Greenwich High School, CT Dora Williams
53 | Jonathan Ventura Bellaire High School, TX Caterina Ziliani
53 | Francesca DiMarchi Brookewood School, MD Irene Sorensen
53 | Alessandra Leto The Mary Louis Academy, NY Nicholas Maurantonio
LEVEL ITIA
1st (250)
55 | James Bruce Lexington High School, MA Paola Zanirato Dorfmann
55 | Michael MaAlarney Lexington High School, MA Paola Zanirato Dorfmann
2nd (200)

| 54 | Alexander DeMartino | St. Peter's Preparatory, NJ

| Rosalie Romano |

31 ($150)

| 53 | Nicole Margiotta | Academy of the Holy Angels, NJ | Laura Kraytem ]
4* ($100)

| 52 | Stephen Iovino | Garden City High School, NY | Lea Brunetti |
5t ($50)
51 | Olivia Luongo Academy of the Holy Angels, NJ | Laura Kraytem
51 | Andres Rogers Doral Academy Prep. School, FL | Patrizia Coco
51 | Laurel Doyle Mt. Saint Mary Academy, NJ] Teresa Sengel




LEVEL I1IB

1st ($250)
| 60 | Giulia Sorcini | Lexington High School, MA | Paola Zanirato Dorfmann |
2™ ($200)
57 | Daniel Ramirez Bellaire High School, TX Maria Gloria Borsa
57 | Beatrice Barbesino Lexington High School, MA Paola Zanirato Dorfmann
57 | Artyom Martirosyan Winchester High School, MA Tanya Ferretto
3 ($150)
| 56 | Matteo Broccolo | Staples High School, CT | Louisa D'Amore
4* ($100)
55 | Isabella Ragazzi Maggie L. Walker, VA Susan Hefty
55 | Sofia Rabate Central High School, PA Sharon Walker
55 | Michelle Schipilliti Tenafly High School, NJ] Beatriz Pelaez-Martinez
5t ($50)
‘ 54 | Sophia Caira Lexington High School, MA Paola Zanirato Dorfmann
LEVEL ITIC
1t ($250)
\ No recipients ‘ ‘
2" ($200)
‘ 59 | Antonio Antonelli ‘ Staples High School, CT ‘ Louisa D'Amore ‘
3" ($150)

‘ No recipients

4th

$100)

| No recipients

5th

$50)

‘ No recipients




LEVEL IVA

1t ($250)

54 | Anna Jorgensen Bellaire High School, TX Maria Gloria Borsa
54 | Lauren Schottenfeld | Ridge High School, NJ Fiorella Bologno
2" ($200)

| 52 | Rebecca Unz | Sanford H. Calhoun High S., NY | Cara Sycoff
3" ($150)
51 | Melanie Orent Staples High School, CT Enia Noonan
51 | Adi Levin Schreiber High School, NY Carol Ferrante
51 | Anna Bosco Newton North High School, MA | Silvia Dupont
51 | Jennifer Claire Newton North High School, MA | Silvia Dupont
Horsburgh
4% ($100)
50 | Abbey Boggs Bellaire High School, TX Maria Gloria Borsa
50 | Michael Hermanns Elwood John Glenn High S., NY | Elena Ferriolo
50 | Katherine Pankow Ridge High School, NJ Fiorella Bologno
50 | Marlo Smith Ridge High School, NJ Fiorella Bologno
5t ($50)
| 49 | Margaret McGurn | Villa Walsh Academy, NJ | Lina Maraschi
LEVEL IVB
1t ($250)
No recipients
2" ($200)
54 | Martina Khurana Bellaire High School, TX Maria Gloria Borsa
54 | Jessica Ortega Bellaire High School, TX Maria Gloria Borsa
54 | Sandra Paz Bellaire High School, TX Maria Gloria Borsa
54 | Liam Warner St. Viator High School, IL Mirella Rullo
54 | Giulia Silver Lexington High School, MA Paola Zanirato Dorfmann
3" ($150)

| 53 | camilla Macera St. Mary Academy Bay View, RI | Graziella Giampaoli
4t ($100)
52 | AnnalLaura Bombarda | Academy of the Holy Angels, NJ | Laura Kraytem
52 | Rebecca Alemayehu | Bellaire High School, TX Maria Gloria Borsa




5t ($50)

51 | Nicholas Anselmi Delbarton School, NJ] Daniele Pieraccini
51 | Mariela Arreguin Bellaire High School, TX Maria Gloria Borsa
51 | Rebecca Andersen Lexington High School, MA Paola Zanirato Dorfmann
51 | Rebecca Londoner Staples High School, CT Enia Noonan
LEVEL IVC
15t ($250)
| 56 | chiara Oldrati | Lexington High School, MA | Paola Zanirato Dorfmann |
2nd ($200)
| | | No recipients | |
31 ($150)
| 54 | Rocco Simon | Everett High School, MA | Steven LaPeruta |
4t ($100)
|53 | Ludovica Garro | St. Viator High School, IL | Mirella Rullo |
5t ($50)
| | No recipients | |
LEVEL VA
15t ($250)
| 52 [ Nicholas Johansen | Madison High School, NJ | Silvana Berardo \
2nd ($200)
| 51 | owen Gardner | Newton North High School, MA | Laura DiMascio |
3" ($150)
49 | Aaron Karasik Newton North High School, MA | Laura DiMascio
49 | Lilly Skerlj Newton North High School, MA | Laura DiMascio
4th (100)
48 | Amanda Pascali Bellaire High School, TX Maria Gloria Borsa
48 | Claire McEwen Newton North High School, MA | Laura DiMascio
48 | Andrew Schloss The Wheatley School, NY Susan Vasselman
48 | Ava Ciriello Madison High School, NJ Silvana Berardo
48 | Natura Sant Foster Ridge High School, NJ Chiara Kupiec
5t ($50)
47 | Harrison Kearby Marmion Academy, IL Isla Arcaro
47 | Samantha Goldstein | Newton North High School, MA | Laura DiMascio
47 | Samuel Landino Blind Brook High School, NY Madeleine Salvatore

8



LEVEL VB

1t ($250)
55 | Teresa Kushner Brookewood School, MD Irene Sorensen
55 | Catherine Sorensen | Brookewood School, MD Irene Sorensen
2" ($200)
53 | Veronica Brown Brookewood School, MD Irene Sorensen
53 | Giovanni Fava Newton North High School, MA | Laura DiMascio
3rd ($150)
52 | Caterina DeMarchi Brookewood School, MD Irene Sorensen
52 | Heather Argueta Classical High School, RI Jenny Zhukavets
4t ($100)
‘ 51 | Ariella Izzo Garden City High School, NY Lea Brunetti
5t ($50)
50 | Alice De Marchi Schreiber High School, NY Carol Ferrante
50 | Nicholas Perry Ridge High School, NJ Chiara Kupiec
LEVEL VC
15t ($250)
| 57 | Marie-Louise James | Princeton High School, NJ | Giuseppe Mazzarella |
2" ($200)
| | No recipients | |
314 ($150)
| | No recipients | |
4% ($100)
‘ ‘ No recipients ‘ ‘
5th ($50)
‘ ‘ No recipients ‘ ‘




LEVEL IA
6th Andrew Datovech
6th Emily Boyce
6th Kai Dasbach
6th Peter McDermott
7th lIsabella  Bianco
7th Karolina  Bertulis
7th Lucas Dicerbo
7th Maelee Hearington
7th Manuella Romero
7th Marisa Mastrogiacomo
7th Matthew Polestino
7th Matthew Colletti
7th Robin Mac Donald
7th Sabrina Competiello
8th William Siegel
8th Alexa Haeflinger
8th Alexis Kolp
8th Andrew  Flaherty
8th Beatrice  Norton
8th Belen 8th
8th
Cecconato Maria
8th
Catherine Denny
8th Eric Carlson
8th Frances Heller
8th Kallia Smith
8th Lucy Mini
8th
Rosemarie Milelli
9th Amy Cartolano
9th Boris Cherney
9th Camille Giertl
9th Delia Carlino
9th Giulia DiRaimo
9th Giuseppe Schettino
9th Joseph Guzzo
9th Lola Scarpone
9th Mary Sotiryadis

NATIONAL HONORABLE MENTION

Susan
Louisa
Enia
Dora
Jennifer
Dora
Heather
Susan
Michael
Dana
Alessia
Michael
Angela
Alessia
Lina
Shawna

Erica
Taylor
Lina

Patrizia

Erica
Giovanni
Susan
Susan
Dora

Lina
Lina
Danielle
Karl
Jennifer
Michael
Andrea
Danielle
Fabiana
Karl

Hefty
D'Amore
Noonan
Williams
Trevisiol
Williams
Arrigo
Hefty
Ruiz
Jakubowski
Franco
Ruuiz
Tropeano
Franco
Astarita

Hennessey
Nathan-
Gamauf

Conti
Astarita

Coco
Nathan-
Gamauf
Cusimano
Hefty
Hefty
Williams

Maraschi
Astarita
Firmino
Tretter
Trevisiol
Ruuiz
Miras
Caruthers
Lo Brutto
Tretter

10

100578R6A8
104898P3AA
1044743NRK
1002369479
105829C68F
1002369479
10357447HR
100578R6A8
1053997N3C
101734D44T
105262TTMR
1053997N3C
100194N69E
105262TTMR
105441BB4H
104912MJHH

1011189FGR
1004769CT9
105441BB4H

105222PG6C

1011189FGR
1027588GMT
100578R6A8
100578R6A8
10023694719

105438CK66
105441BB4H
106141JB7E

1061674GA7
105829C68F
1053997N3C
10233834BR
102327GPID
105127H8RK
1061674GA7

Virginia
Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
Rhode Island
Connecticut
Massachusetts
Virginia

New York
New York
New York
New York
Connecticut
New York
New York
Illinois

Illinois
Rhode Island
New York

Florida

Illinois
International
Virginia
Virginia
Connecticut

New Jersey
New York
Florida

New York
Rhode Island
New York
New York
New York
New York
New York

50
50
50

50

50
50
50
50
50

50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49



9th Nicolas
9th Patrick
9th Sarabeth
9th Sofia
10th Alexa
10th Amanda
10th Ashley
10th Ethan
10th Isabella
10th Jack
10th
Jacqueline
10th Kess
10th Lauren
10th Matthew
10th Michela
10th Ryan
10th Sophia
10th Stella

10th Sydney
11th
Alexandra

11th Brandan

11th Caii
11th
Choudhary

11th Christian
11th Daria
11th Donata

11th Giselle

11th Isabelle
11th
Katharine

11th Liam
11th Lola

11th Luke
11th
Madeline

11th Nicole
11th Sarah
11th Tam
11th Thomas

Ferree
Brady
McClain
Mottura
Elias
Kaplowitz
Scalisi
Voskoff
Roy
Penney

O'Neil
Meinel
Casale
McNierney
Giura
Viores
Crowley
Wong
Gallo

Avila
Knott
DeGregorio

Harris
Deem
Budimir
Libonati

Duran
Ryan

King

Duignan
Calotychos
Breir

Jennings
Planken
Panovka
Nguyen
Rocco

Susan
Susan
Jennifer
Lina
Elisabeth
Enia
Josephine
Christina
Jennifer
Danielle

Susan
Matthew
Michelle
Alessia
Michelle
Teresa
Lina
Gisella
Lina

Louisa
Alessia
Michael

Lina
Elena
Mirella
Angela

Erica
Shawna

Angela

Erica
Jenny
Alessia

Katherine
Anne
D'Amore
Danielle
Melissa

Hefty
Vasselman
Trevisiol
Astarita
Mansfield
Noonan
Logan
Zaccagnino
Trevisiol
Caruthers

Hefty
Papino
Caliendo
Franco
Caliendo
Picarazzi
Astarita
Petrone
Astarita

D'Amore
Franco
Del Guercio

Astarita
Sergio
Rullo

Tropeano
Nathan-
Gamauf

Hennessey

Tropeano
Nathan-
Gamauf

Zhukavets
Franco

Falcone
Ceriello
104898P3AA
Firmino
Steinhaus

11

100578R6A8
105890NFRG
105829C68F
105441BB4H
101628DR7K
1044743NRK
105817KCXE
101634KBK6
105829C68F
102327GPID

100578R6A8
1050089TD8
101619HPKG
105262TTMR
101619HPKG
105836BRXM
105441BB4H
106214TEHA
105441BB4H

104898P3AA
105262TTMR
1054077H7)

105441BB4H
100207PEKN
103464E9CM
100194N69E

1011189FGR
104912MJHH

100194N69E

1011189FGR
104555DE6H
105262TTMR

1054618G6K
102596RMFN
Connecticut
106141JB7E
100200AAXR

Virginia

New York
Rhode Island
New York
New York
Connecticut
New York
New York
Rhode Island
New York

Virginia
Rhode Island
New York
New York
New York
Connecticut
New York
California
New York

Connecticut
New York
New Jersey

New York
New York
Illinois
Connecticut

Illinois
lllinois

Connecticut

lllinois
Rhode Island
New York

New York
New York
47

Florida
New York

49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

47
47
47

47
47
47
47

47
47

47

47
47
47

47
47

47
47



11th Valerie
11th Victoria

11th Yasmin
12th
Alexandra

12th Amanda
12th Amanda
12th Amelia
12th Anthony
12th Arianna
12th Ashley
12th Brett
12th Brianna

12th Caroline
12th
Christopher

12th Daniel
12th Furman

12th Jake
12th Jenna
12th Julia
12th Laura
12th Maggie
12th Marin
12th Meha
12th Paul
12th Renata
12th Rosanna
12th Ryan
13th
Stephanie
13th Aidan
13th Andrea
13th Ankith
13th Ariana
13th Brandon
13th Cameron
13th Caroline
13th Danielle
13th Dario
13th Erin
13th Evan

Cella
McGuigan
Teekasingh

Abrams

Mier

DeRosa
Charleson
Neri

Drudi
Vincenzo
McLaughlin
Zimmermann
McLouglin

Fronda
McDermott

Natalie

Barclay
Brancatella
Delisse
Phelan
Hawley
Mullen
Srivastava
Stein
Pochintesta
Neri
McAdoo

Caiazzo
Desmond
Macedo
Laichetty
Freire
Melio
Thibault
Nyfeler
lantosca
Spina
Sullivan
Weissburg

Dora
Michelle
Anna

Michael
Susan
Andrea
Taylor
Dora
Michelle
Susan
Dana
Susan
Andrea

Lina
Dora

Gina

Erica
Lina
Michelle
Michael
Irene
Danielle
Susan
Danielle
Dora
Dora
Danielle

Lina
Alessia
Susan
Susan
Anne
Elena
Dora
Susan
Suzanne
Rosalie
Suzanne
Heather

Williams
Caliendo
LaGallo

Ruuiz
Hefty
Miras
Conti
Williams
Caliendo
Vasselman
Jakubowski
Hefty
Miras

Astarita
Williams
Trigian-
Molvaut
Nathan-
Gamauf
Maraschi
Caliendo
Ruuiz
Sorensen
Firmino
Hefty
Caruthers
Williams
Williams
Firmino

Astarita
Franco
Hefty
Hefty
Ceriello
Sergio
Williams
Hefty
Valeriano
Romano
Valeriano
Arrigo

12

1002369479
101619HPKG
102499NH3H

1053997N3C
100578R6A8
10233834BR
1004769CT9
1002369479
101619HPKG
105890NFRG
101734D44T
100578R6A8
10233834BR

105441BB4H
10023694719

100904DB4H

1011189FGR
105438CK66
101619HPKG
1053997N3C
102085A4EP
106141JB7E
100578R6A8
102327GPID
10023694719
10023694719
106141JB7E

105441BB4H
105262TTMR
100578R6A8
100578R6A8
102596RMFN
100207PEKN
10023694719
100578R6A8
101625GCET
105287E49)
101625GCET
10357447HR

Connecticut
New York
New York

New York
Virginia

New York
Rhode Island
Connecticut
New York
New York
New York
Virginia

New York

New York
Connecticut

New York

Illinois

New Jersey
New York
New York
Maryland
Florida
Virginia
New York
Connecticut
Connecticut
Florida

New York
New York
Virginia
Virginia
New York
New York
Connecticut
Virginia
New York
New Jersey
New York
Massachusetts

47
47
47

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

46
46

46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45



13th
Francesca

13th Gaya
13th Hannah
13th Jalyn
13th Jenna
13th Joe
13th Julia
13th Julia
13th Julie

13th Klaudia
13th Laura
13th Laura
13th Lauren
13th Lydia
13th Max
13th Micaela
13th Morgan
13th
Nathaniel
13th Peter
13th Samuel
13th Tim

13th Tristan
13th William

14th Ellesse
14th Abigail
14th Aidan
14th Allison
14th Arina
14th Bianca
14th Brandon
14th Brendan
14th Christina
14th Danielle
14th Dominic
14th Erica

14th Gabriella
14th

Jacqueline
14th Jolene

Scola

Price
Kleiman
Williams
Chiarella
Napolitano
Kindler
Fornasar
Hribar

Sarat
Bogorad
Weissberg
Anhalt
Donovan
Guagliardi
Tringale
Kurpiel

Lerner
Cuomo
Hadgu
Martinson

Simmons
Colasante

DiNeno,
Barber
O'Neil
Marzano
Logosh
Natoli
Corral
Riccardi
Palmieri
Siebenhuener
Reisman
Giannetti
Viggiano

Szewczyk
Ciccarone

Lina
Matthew
Alessia
Sharon
Dana
Chandra
Christina
Andrea
Susan

Monica
Heather
Alessia
Jennifer
Enia
Matthew
Abbey
Louisa

Anna
Susan
Caterina
Melissa

Erica
Matthew

Gina
Susan
Matthew
Michelle
Lisa
Anna
Carla
Maria
Suzanne
Nicolette
Lina
Richard
Angela

Tina
Andrea

Maraschi
Castelli
Franco
Walker
Jakubowski
Harris
Zaccagnino
Miras

Hefty
Von
Buxhoeveden

Arrigo
Franco
Trevisiol
Noonan
Castelli
Mathews
D'Amore

Di Chiara
Vasselman
Ziliani
Steinhaus
Nathan-
Gamauf

Castelli
Gallo
Reinhard
Hefty
Castelli
Caliendo
lanni

Di Chiara
Forchini
Santilli
Valeriano
Pupillo
Astarita
Genna
Tropeano

Butera
Miras

13

105438CK66
103379D7H3
105262TTMR
102124M64A
101734D44T
100199KNRE
101634KBK6
10233834BR
100578R6A8

1006768PCT

10357447HR
105262TTMR
105829C68F

1044743NRK
103379D7H3
10546277NA
104898P3AA

100243AESM
105890NFRG
101710RX93

100200AAXR

1011189FGR
103379D7H3

1058209EBP
100578R6A8
103379D7H3
101619HPKG
1016099NXB
100243AESM
100580HRIG
1026944KXH
101625GCET
106150CBX8
105441BB4H
102289TFF7
100194N69E

105416JNNA
10233834BR

New Jersey
New York
New York
Pennsylvania
New York
Rhode Island
New York
New York
Virginia

Illinois
Massachusetts
New York
Rhode Island
Connecticut
New York
Massachusetts
Connecticut

New York
New York
Texas

New York

Illinois
New York

Connecticut
Virginia
New York
New York
New York
New York
California
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York
New York
Connecticut

lllinois
New York

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

45
45
45

45
45
45
45

45
45
45
45

45
45

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44

44
44



14th Joseph
14th Laura
14th Luna
14th Matthew
14th Max
14th Mikayla
14th Molly
14th Nicolas
14th Paul
14th Sarah
14th Sianna
15th Brenden
15th Caitlin
15th Cassia
15th Daniel
15th Di
Campli

15th Eliana
15th Emma
15th Even
15th Gabriela

15th Gianna
15th Gianna
15th Giuliana
15th Gordon
15th Gregory
15th Hope
15th Jacob
15th Joseph
15th Kaitlyn
15th Kyle
15th Lauren
15th Liam
15th Liviana
15th Lucas
15th Marco
15th Matthew
15th Natalia
15th Nicholas
15th Robert
15th Romano
15th Sarah

Bereswill
Diaz
Zingaro
Coyne
Letras
Tucci
Bevenour
Guerriero

Schmalzried 111

Salvatore

De Jesus
Resnick
Sheehan
Harting-Smith
Santiago

Antonella

Li
Germanetto
Sollie
Busljeta

Wheeler
Buckley
Stein
Graham
Violet
McMullen
Kaufman
Wendt
Rodgers
Stegmann
DeMarco
Clancy
Donatelli
Dalessio
Campanelli
Furst
Syutyk
D'itrano
Zhang
Orlando
Lott

Andrea
Michelle
Lina
Rosalie
Michelle
Christina
Sharon
Maria
Fabiana
Halinka
Melissa
Susan
Michelle
Maria
Angelo

Patrizia
Susan
Heather
Justin
Michael

Erica
Andrea
Michael
Susan
Jennifer
Tina
Susan
Caterina
Michele
Susan
Matthew
Taylor
Taylor
Cristina
Suzanne
Suzanne
Cristina
Karl
Susan
Dora
Susan

Miras
Caliendo
Astarita
Romano
Caliendo
Zaccagnino
Walker
Santilli

Lo Brutto
Nowak
Steinhaus
Vasselman
Caliendo
Santilli
Minervino

Coco
Vasselman
Arrigo
Ehrenberg

Ruuiz
Nathan-
Gamauf

Miras
Ruuiz
Hefty
Trevisiol
Butera
Vasselman
Ziliani
Curley
Hefty
Castelli
Conti
Conti
Modica
Valeriano
Valeriano
Modica
Tretter
Hefty
Williams
Hefty

14

10233834BR
101619HPKG
105441BB4H
105287E49)
101619HPKG
101634KBK6
102124M64A
1026944KXH
105127H8RK
100440R37)
100200AAXR
105890NFRG
101619HPKG
1026944KXH
10048787F)

105222PG6C
105890NFRG
10357447HR
105446CXTR
1053997N3C

1011189FGR
10233834BR
1053997N3C
100578R6A8
105829C68F

105416JNNA
105890NFRG
101710RX93

103033EBGE
100578R6A8
103379D7H3
1004769CT9

1004769CT9

1052993PCK
101625GCET
101625GCET
1052993PCK
1061674GA7
100578R6A8
1002369479

100578R6A8

New York
New York
New York
New Jersey
New York
New York
Pennsylvania
New Jersey
New York
Louisiana
New York
New York
New York
New Jersey
Rhode Island

Florida
New York

Massachusetts

California
New York

Illinois

New York
New York
Virginia
Rhode Island
Illinois

New York
Texas

Illinois
Virginia

New York
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Illinois

New York
New York
Illinois

New York
Virginia
Connecticut
Virginia

43
43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43



15th Sarah
15th Sophia
15th Stefy
15th Sydney
16th Adrianna

16th Aidan
16th
Alexandra
16th
Alexandra

16th Amanda
16th AMBER
16th Bradley
16th Bridget
16th Camryn
16th Charles
16th Daniel
16th DAVIS
16th Dennis
16th Eniek
16th Isabella
16th Janese
16th Jensen
16th Joseph
16th Julia
16th Julia
16th Kirstin
16th Michael
16th Nicole

16th Oliver
16th
Samantha
16th Sarah
16th
Savannah
16th Shane
16th
STEPHANIE
16th
Stephanie
16th
Timmermans
17th
Alexandra

Biagi
Romani
Kuriakose
Saviano
Mannino
McLaughlin

Turtil

Wilks
DeGeorge
HUNLEY
Rosen
Croarkin
DiCostanzo
Sheffield
Yun
SANTOS
Kirby Jr

Van Der Werff
DiGregorio
Rocha
Gutzwiller
O'Donoghue
Manson
Battaglia
Deacon
Dillon
Sciarrino
Lindenbaum

Levin
Maybruck

Hammett
Drury

WALSH
Cano
Joshua

Zumbo

Tina
Taylor
Michelle
Dana
Christina
Michael

Matthew

Jennifer
Fabiana
ANTONIETTA
Matthew
Irene
Josephine
Christina
Heather
ROSA
Salvatore
Diana Maria
Chandra
Lindsey
Enia

Dora
Melissa
Laura
Richard
Shawna
Michael
Louisa

Enia
Louisa

Halinka
Halinka

ROSA
Michelle
Christina

Dana

Butera
Conti
Caliendo
Jakubowski
Zaccagnino
Del Guercio

Castelli

Trevisiol
Lo Brutto
COUTCHER
Castelli
Sorensen
Logan
Zaccagnino
Arrigo
CROCITTO
Veniero
Zoino
Harris
Manduano
Noonan
Williams
Steinhaus
Kraytem
Genna
Hennessey
Ruuiz
D'Amore

Noonan
D'Amore

Nowak
Nowak

CROCITTO
Caliendo

Prignano

Jakubowski

15

105416JNNA
1004769CT9
101619HPKG
101734D44T
101634KBK6
1054077H7)

103379D7H3

105829C68F
105127H8RK
103844MRMP
103379D7H3
102085A4EP
105817KCXE
101634KBK6
10357447HR
101602DC3H
105197RKHF
101697KTHP
100199KNRE
1058013FTM
1044743NRK
10023694719
100200AAXR
100387FECD
102289TFF7
104912MJHH
1053997N3C
104898P3AA

1044743NRK
104898P3AA

100440R37)
100440R37]

101602DC3H

101619HPKG

105022NC3K

101734D44T

Illinois
Rhode Island
New York
New York
New York
New Jersey

New York

Rhode Island
New York
Rhode Island
New York
Maryland
New York
New York
Massachusetts
New York
New Jersey
New Jersey
Rhode Island
Oklahoma
Connecticut
Connecticut
New York
New Jersey
New York
Illinois

New York
Connecticut

Connecticut
Connecticut

Louisiana
Louisiana

New York
New York

New York

New York

43
43
43
43
42
42

42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

42
42

42
42

42

42

42

41



17th
Alexandra

17th Amanda
17th Brandon
17th Brendan
17th Brian
17th Charlotte
17th Danielle
17th Emily
17th Emily
17th Emma
17th Emma
17th Emma
17th Grace
17th Haley
17th Jared
17th John
17th John
17th Katelyn
17th Lucia
17th Marc
17th Marco
17th Maria
17th Mary

17th Matthew
17th
Maximilan

17th Mia
17th Michael
17th O'Beirne
17th Robert
17th Samuel
17th Sara

17th Shaun
17th 17th
Stephanie

17th Stephen

17th Sydney
17th TYLER
18th Alessia
18th Alyssa
18th Ana
18th

Levins
Samuels
Smith
Prestage
Fagella
Call

Gross
Liberta
Blumberg
Fabilli
Haggerty
Berkowitz
Holzberg
Sidari
Cruciani
Malone
Broadhurst
Park
Pasquariello
Cozzarelli
Hanna
Biegler
Swan
Schiltz

Eimbinder
Deluca
Richards
Justin

Pitkin
McCormack
Kranzlin
Murray

Alvarez
DeRocchis

Richardson
KEALY
LaSala
Barone
McKiernan
D'Angelo

Louisa
Louisa
Rosalie
Taylor
Dora
Louisa
Alessia
Danielle
Susan
Michelle
Diana Maria
Dana
Josephine
Lina
Rosalie
Michael
Aaron
Justin
Lina
Rosalie
Anna
Maria
Heather
Shawna

Mary Anne
ROSA
Salvatore
Christina
Teresa
Susan
Teresa
Monica

Fabiana
Michelle

Erica
ROSA
Michelle
Andrea
Katherine
Matthew

D'Amore
D'Amore
Romano
Conti
Williams
D'Amore
Franco
Caruthers
Vasselman
Caliendo
Zoino
Jakubowski
Logan
Astarita
Romano
Del Guercio
Gutter
Ehrenberg
Maraschi
Romano

Di Chiara
Santilli
Arrigo
Hennessey

De Marco
CROCITTO
Veniero
Prignano
Picarazzi
Hefty
Picarazzi
Simeone

Lo Brutto

Caliendo
Nathan-
Gamauf

CROCITTO
Caliendo
Miras
Falcone
Papino

16

104898P3AA
104898P3AA
105287E49)
1004769CT9
10023694719
104898P3AA
105262TTMR
102327GPID
105890NFRG
101619HPKG
101697KTHP
101734D44T
105817KCXE
105441BB4H
105287E49)
1054077H7]
105493R9HK
105446CXTR
105438CK66
105287E49)
100243AESM
1026944KXH
10357447HR
104912MJHH

101820T7X7
101602DC3H
105197RKHF
105022NC3K
105836BRXM
100578R6A8
105836BRXM
105458J6JK

105127H8RK
101619HPKG

1011189FGR
101602DC3H
101619HPKG
10233834BR
1054618G6K
1050089TD8

Connecticut
Connecticut
New Jersey
Rhode Island
Connecticut
Connecticut
New York
New York
New York
New York
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York
New Jersey
New Jersey
Pennsylvania
California
New Jersey
New Jersey
New York
New Jersey
Massachusetts
[llinois

New Jersey
New York
New Jersey
New York
Connecticut
Virginia
Connecticut
Rhode Island

New York
New York

Illinois

New York
New York
New York
New York
Rhode Island

41

41
41
41
41
41
41
41

41
41

41
41
40
40
40



Annamarie

18th Brandon
18th Bridget
18th Christian
18th Christina
18th Daniel

18th Daniella

18th Danny-
Elle

18th David
18th Dominic
18th Edna

18th Emma
18th
Evangelos
18th
Francesca
18th
Gabrielle

18th Isabella
18th Jenna
18th Jenna

18th Jennifer
18th John
18th Jordan
18th Laura
18th Lauren
18th Manav
18th Margaret
18th Marissa
18th Matthew
18th Matthew
18th Max
18th Michael
18th Michael
18th Nathan
18th Nicolas
18th Nicole
18th Olivia

18th O'Rourke
18th Paige
18th Robert

Barnacle
Slaski
Schultz
Marciano
Caso
Deis

Josama
Lerner
Gammino
Shehu
Nastro

Sfyris
Ward

Bucci
DiGiacopo
Gaglione
Pastore

Bukowski,
Renzi
Orlando
Kelly

Chin
Parikh
Crane
Yulo
Zelinsky
Ferrone
Frankel
Cicia
Zanarini
Matto
Williams
Furney
Meringolo

Charles
Haeflinger
Quintana

Michael
Michelle
Isla
Danielle
Katherine
Maria

Efrosini
Salvatore
Susan
Shawna
Maria

Michele
Anna

Christina
Marc
Angela
Dora

Gina
Maria
Alessia
Shawna
Melissa
Salvatore
Mirella
Angela
Elizabeth
Susan
Susan
Suzanne
Katherine
Tina
Taylor
Maria
Danielle

Gina
Shawna
Isla

Del Guercio
Caliendo
Arcaro
Caruthers
Falcone
Santilli

Liotopoulos
Veniero
Hefty
Hennessey
Bowers

Curley
Di Chiara

Zaccagnino
Mariani
Tropeano

Williams
Gallo
Reinhard

Sanda
Franco
Hennessey
Steinhaus
Veniero
Rullo
Tropeano
Pease
Vasselman
Hefty
Valeriano
Falcone
Corraro
Conti
Sanda
Caruthers
Trigian-
Molvaut
Hennessey
Arcaro

17

1054077H7)
101619HPKG
1004207T3P
102327GPID
1054618G6K
1026944KXH

1052707HRP

105197RKHF

100578R6A8

104912MJHH
101948ETIR

103033EBGE

100243AESM

101634KBK6
100467FNS8F
100194N69E
1002369479

1058209EBP
105012BHFF
105262TTMR
104912MJHH
100200AAXR
105197RKHF
103464E9CM
100194N69E
102686HXIF
105890NFRG
100578R6A8
101625GCET
1054618G6K
102734AXG6
1004769CT9
105012BHFF
102327GPID

100904DB4H
104912MJHH
1004207T3P

New Jersey
New York
[llinois
New York
New York
New Jersey

New York
New Jersey
Virginia
Illinois
New York

Illinois
New York

New York

New Jersey
Connecticut
Connecticut

Connecticut
Rhode Island
New York
Illinois

New York
New Jersey
Illinois
Connecticut
Maryland
New York
Virginia

New York
New York
Connecticut
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
New York

New York
lllinois
Illinois

40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40

40

40

40
40
40
40

40
40
40



18th

Samantha Denver

18th Sara Hankinson

18th Sophia Pappas

18th William  Tuttle

18th Zachary  lannuccilli
LEVEL 1B

6th Sandra  Zamora

6th Juliano  lzzo

6th Eliza Petrie

6th Berger-

Rebecca Gutierrez

7th

Brandon Quijas

7th

Fernandez Pedro

7th Marisa  Salgado

7th Souza Gabriel

7th Michael Weiss

7th Valeria Hernandez

8th Hillary  Almanzar

8th Luis Roncal Bazan

8th

Massimo Saponieri

8th Ethan Senatore

8th Aine Lowndes

8th Alberto  Maciel

8th Elijah Defferari

8th Hector  Rivera

gth Kathryn ~ White

8th Milena  Correa

8th Niles Stewart

9th Ana Mercado

9th

Cassandra Lee

9th Rachel Medina

Rivas-

10th Eder Hernandez

10th Lisa Jose

10th

Veronica Rivera

Cristina
Mirella
Michael
Maria
Taylor

Carla
Andrea
Elisabeth

Elisabeth

Carla

Patrizia
Irene
Patrizia
Elisabeth
Giovanni
Maria
Maria

Andrea
Andrea
Aaron
Michele
Caterina
Giovanni
Halinka
Laura
Elisabeth
Monica

Shawna
Halinka

Susan
Anna

Irene

Modica
Rullo
Ruuiz
Gentile
Conti

Forchini
Miras
Mansfield

Mansfield

Forchini

Coco
Sorensen
Coco
Mansfield
Cusimano
Bowers
Rafalson

Miras
Miras
Gutter
Curley
Ziliani
Cusimano
Nowak
Kraytem
Mansfield
Simeone

Hennessey
Nowak

Hefty
Di Chiara

Sorensen

18

1052993PCK lllinois
103464E9CM lllinois
1053997N3C New York
1010109K93 Rhode Island
1004769CT9 Rhode Island
100580HRJG  California 53
10233834BR  New York 53
101628DR7K  New York 53
101628DR7K  New York 53
100580HRJG  California 52
105222PG6C  Florida 52
102085A4EP  Maryland 52
105222PG6C  Florida 52
101628DR7K  New York 52
1027588GMT International 52
101948ETIJR New York 51
105415RTEN  Florida 51
10233834BR  New York 51
10233834BR  New York 51
105493R9HK  Pennsylvania 51
103033EBGE lllinois 51
101710RX93  Texas 51
1027588GMT International 51
100440R37) Louisiana 51
100387FECD  New Jersey 51
101628DR7K  New York 51
105458J6JK Rhode Island 50
104912MJHH lllinois 50
100440R37]) Louisiana 50
100578R6A8  Virginia 49
100243AEOM  New York 49
102085A4EP  Maryland 49

40
40
40
40
40



10th
Alejandra
10th Anna
10th Cecilia
10th De

leso
10th

Gabriela
10th

Morgan
10th Privat
10th Skylar
11th Racero
11th Julian
11th Luca
11th
Michael
11th
Stephanie
12th
Montilla
12th Ines
12th James
12th Jenny
12th Juliana
12th Karen
12th Marina
12th William
13th Arteaga

13th Jasiel

13th Pedro
13th
Christian
13th
Damaris

13th Joanna
13th Karla

13th Lucia
14th
Gonzalo
Juan

14th
Esteban
14th
Sancho

Iniguez
Razon
Hosh
Compean

Carmine

Suarez

Nolan
Emilia
Zakarin
Daniela
Gama
Policicchio

Lopez
Antoine

Alonso
Frazier
Rubin

Shi

Pileci
Aldana
Bonnet
Cembalest
Lourdes

Feliberty,
Goes de
Almeida

Villatoro

Blanco
Idrovo
Sosa
Camargo

Denube

Marin
Maroto
Tobias

Justin
Irene
Daniel

Gina
Velissa

Ida
Christina
Madeleine
Patrizia
Matthew
Josephine

Giovanni
Steven

Patrizia
Daniel
Elisabeth
Teresa
Ida
Steven
Giovanni
Elisabeth
Patrizia

Gina
Danielle
Caterina

Daniel
Francesca
Velissa
Maria

Michael

Maria

Heather

Ehrenberg
Sorensen

Gonzalez
Trigian-
Molvaut

Vera

Continenza
Prignano
Salvatore
Coco
Papino
Logan

Cusimano
LaPeruta

Coco
Gonzalez
Mansfield
Murano
Continenza
LaPeruta
Cusimano
Mansfield

Coco
Gallo
Reinhard

Firmino
Ziliani

Gonzalez
Lascari
Vera
Barbanente

Ruiz

Abate De
Blasio

Arrigo

19

105446CXTR
102085A4EP
105859B9PH

100904DB4H

106094A7DK

101830TAHH
105022NC3K
1058376AH7
105222PG6C
1050089TD8
105817KCXE

1027588GMT

103177DHEC

105222PG6C
105859B9PH
101628DR7K
105809KXRP
101830TAHH
103177DHEC
1027588GMT
101628DR7K
105222PG6C

1058209EBP

106141JB7E

101710RX93

105859B9PH
104335H4G6
106094A7DK
105442EPK3

1053997N3C

100503GGGG

10357447HR

California
Maryland
Texas

New York

International

International
New York
New York
Florida
Rhode Island
New York

International
Massachusetts

Florida

Texas

New York
Massachusetts
International
Massachusetts
International
New York
Florida

Connecticut
Florida
Texas

Texas
Connecticut
International
Illinois

New York

New Jersey

Massachusetts

49
49
49

49

49

49
49
49
48
48
48

48

48

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46

46

46

46

46
46
46
46

45

45

45



14th
ANGEL
14th Luca
14th Nicolas
14th
Catherine
14th Delia
14th
Demadelye
14th
Gabriella
14th
Gisselle
14th
Gustavo
14th
Mancia-13th
14th Matute
14th Sabina
14th Tiffany
15th
Bernardo

15th Ebony
15th Jaime

15th Cesar
15th

Colleen
15th Daniela
15th Giselle
15th Marco
15th Maria
16th
Alejandra

16th Alexa
16th
Rodriguez
16th
William
16th Ivana
16th
Martina
16th Sofia
16th Troardi
16th
Candelaria

TORO
Cioffi
Massimi

Saponieri
Flores

Navarro
Cuevas Lugo
Alvarez

Colon

Anyi
Rahman
Say

Stival

Agustin
Moraiz
Lopez

Bannon
Castro
Argueta
Posada
Hayes

Medina
Pelaez

Jason
Townsend-
Fort

Giglio

Portolano
Dodaro
Loredana

Daniel

ROSA
Elena
Dora

Michele
Caterina

Sharon

Matthew

Monica

Giovanni

Gina

Sharon
Daniel

Michael

Gina
Dora
Carla

Enia
Daniel
Lisa
Giovanni
Giovanni

Maria

Antonina

Patrizia

Danielle
Marc

Dora
Dora
Patrizia

Patrizia

CROCITTO
Sergio
Williams

Curley
Ziliani

Walker

Castelli
Von
Buxhoeveden

Cusimano

Trigian-
Molvaut
Walker

Gonzalez

Del Guercio
Gallo
Reinhard
Williams
Forchini

Noonan
Gonzalez
lanni
Cusimano
Cusimano

Rafalson
Campisciano

Ungaro

Coco

Firmino
Mariani

Williams
Williams
Coco

Coco

20

101602DC3H
100207PEKN
1002369419

103033EBGE
101710RX93

102124M64A

103379D7H3

1006768PCT

1027588GMT

100904DB4H

102124M64A

105859B9PH

1054077H7)

1058209EBP
1002369479
100580HRIG

1044743NRK
105859B9PH
1016099NXB

1027588GMT
1027588GMT

105415RTEN

104354DMTX

105222PG6C

106141JB7E
100467FN8F

1002369479
1002369479
105222PG6C

105222PG6C

New York
New York
Connecticut

Illinois
Texas

Pennsylvania
New York
Illinois

International

New York
Pennsylvania
Texas

New Jersey

Connecticut
Connecticut
California

Connecticut
Texas

New York
International
International

Florida
lllinois
Florida

Florida
New Jersey

Connecticut
Connecticut
Florida

Florida

45
45
45

45
45

45

45

45

45

45

44

44
44
44

44
44
44

44

43

43

43

43
43

43
43
43

43



16th Felipe
16th
Jacquelyne
16th Janelle
16th
Jefferson
16th
Katherine
16th Maria
16th Nancy
16th Rafe
16th
Samantha
165th Seth
17th
Candela
17th Dylan
17th
Jackeline
17th
Jonathan
17th Shung
17th
Christina
17th
Gabriella
17h
Benjamin

17thDaniela
17th Eric
17th
Madeline
17th Noelia
17th Roman

18th Narea

18th Angel
18th

Beyonces
18th

Brianna

18th Bryan
18th
Federico

Adelmann-
Brants

Flores
Vasquez

Silva

Briganti
Ocasio
Fals-Rolong
French

Romero

Herschkowitz

DeAmorrortu

Schilace
Chavez

Melendez
Benjon

Wile
Bertone

Bochner
Velasquez-
Vargas
Garner
Sanchez-
Antonio
Gonzalez
Marquez
Garcia-
Mariscal
Chavez-
Ferreira

Gonzalez

Dejesus
Muro-
Enriquez

Maranges

Dana

Daniel
Dana

Christina

Efrosini
Giovanni
Caterina
Daniel

Daniel
Elisabeth

Heather
Dora

Antonietta

Fabiana
Patrizia

Fabiana
Dora
Mary

Anne

Monica
Lindsey

Katherine
Irene
Daniel

Heather
Dana
Sharon
Monica
Michele

Giovanni

Jakubowski

Gonzalez
Jakubowski

Zaccagnino

Liotopoulos
Cusimano
Ziliani
Gonzalez

Gonzalez
Mansfield

Arrigo
Williams

Fierro

Lo Brutto
Coco

Lo Brutto
Williams
De Marco

Simeone
Manduano

Falcone
Sorensen
Gonzalez

Arrigo
Jakubowski
Walker
Simeone
Curley
Cusimano

21

101734D44T

105859B9PH
101734D44T

101634KBK6

1052707HRP

1027588GMT

101710RX93
105859B9PH

105859B9PH
101628DR7K

10357447HR
1002369479

1061329BEA

105127H8RK
105222PG6C

105127H8RK

1002369479

101820T7X7

105458J6JK
1058013FTM

1054618G6K
102085A4EP
105859B9PH

10357447HR

101734D44T

102124M64A

105458J6JK

103033EBGE

1027588GMT

New York

Texas
New York

New York

New York
International
Texas

Texas

Texas
New York

Massachusetts

Connecticut

Massachusetts

New York
Florida

New York
Connecticut

New Jersey

Rhode Island

Oklahoma

New York
Maryland
Texas

Massachusetts

New York

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

lllinois

International

43

43
43

43

43
43
43
43

43
43

42
42

42
42

42

42

42
42

42
42
42

41

41

41

41

41

41



18th

Gabriela D'Emilio

18th John Cruz

18th Leslie  Garcia

18th Liliana Chavez

18th

Nathalie Escobar

18th Sara Echeverria

18th Sarai Hernandez

18th Sofia Rivera

18th Steven  Ferrales

18thTomas Haase

18th Yael Roman

19th Amber Munoz

19th Andres  Orbe

19th Sofia Rodriguez

19th

Cristine Leto

19th Robles  Briana

19th

Adriana Mena

19th

Bardales Stephanie

19th Emilia  Murphy

19th Emilia Salvador

19th Erick Lopez

19th

Hebelen Repreza

19th Isai Hernandez
Martinez

19th Jailene  Ramirez
Anaya

19th Marco Gonzalez

19th

Rosendo Alvarado

19th Salma  Garcia

LEVEL 1IIA

6th Michael Ricciardelli

6th Lian Ana

6th Dante Papa

Christina
Daniel

Monica
Justin

Anne
Domenic
Justin

Monica
Rosalie
Giovanni
Giovanni
Monica
Rosalie
Irene

Dora
Patrizia

Velissa
Gina
Shawna
Daniel

Monica

Daniel
Matthew

Justin
Isla

Jenny
Daniel

Daniele
Patrizia
Silvana

Zaccagnino
Gonzalez

Von
Buxhoeveden

Ehrenberg

Ceriello

Ricci
Ehrenberg
Von
Buxhoeveden

Romano
Cusimano
Cusimano
Simeone
Romano
Sorensen

Williams
Coco

Vera
Trigian-
Molvaut
Hennessey

Gonzalez
Von
Buxhoeveden

Gonzalez
Papino

Ehrenberg
Arcaro

Zhukavets
Gonzalez

Pieraccini
Coco
Berardo
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101634KBK6
105859B9PH

1006768PCT
105446CXTR

102596RMFN
105486GF8K
105446CXTR

1006768PCT
105287E49])
1027588GMT
1027588GMT
105458J6JK
105287E49])
102085A4EP

1002369479
105222PG6C

106094A7DK

100904DB4H
104912MJHH
105859B9PH

1006768PCT

105859B9PH
1050089TD8

105446CXTR

1004207T3P

104555DE6H
105859B9PH

1004336NDE
105222PG6C
10523196MR

New York
Texas

Illinois
California

New York
Rhode Island
California

Illinois

New Jersey
International
International
Rhode Island
New Jersey
Maryland

Connecticut
Florida

International

New York
lllinois
Texas

lllinois

Texas
Rhode Island

California

lllinois

Rhode Island
Texas

New Jersey
Florida
New Jersey

41
41

41
41

41
41
41

41
41
41
41
40
40
40

40
40

40

40
40
40

40

40
40

40

40

40
40

49
49
49



6th Frances
7th Harrison
7th Dolan

7th Andrew

7th David
7th
Kathleen

8th Caroline
8th
Bustamante
8th Grace
8th Emily

9th Emma
9th
Dell'Imperio

9th Jasmine
9th Aleah
9th Camellia
9th Sophia
9th Olivia
10th Niels
10th
Michael
10th
Victoria
10th
Morgan
10th Jessica
10th Sydney
10th Ciarra
10th Jane
10th Abigail
10th Clara
10th
Malena
11th Lia
11th Ryan
11th
Elizabeth
11th
Keighley
11th Uriel
11th Cody
11th Crystal

Papandile
Cooley
Edinboro

Spiers
Espino

Kisker
Casella

Valentina
Carolonza
Lawson
Santo

Samantha

McKenzie
Tishler
Ye
Bierstein
Capasso
Van Beek

Balzarotti
Salinas

Rizy
Caruso
Collins
Criscione
Mercer
Gencarelli
Everett

Otero
BenDaniel
Buscaglia

Rosenbaum

Lipetzky
Castro
Arnold
Robinson

Teresa
Daniele
Susan

Paola
Rosalie

Fiorella
Jerry

Patrizia
Lina
Teresa
Gessica

Lucrezia

Erica
Maria
Susan
Fiorella
Teresa
Lucia

Daniele
Halinka

Louisa
Fiorella
Fiorella
Fiorella
Fiorella
Jennifer
Teresa

Madeleine
Monica
Susan

Susan

Erica

Caterina
Jennifer
Nicholas

Murano
Pieraccini
Hefty
Zanirato
Dorfmann

Romano

Bologno
Ritaccio

Coco
Maraschi
Picarazzi
Bianco

Lindia
Nathan-
Gamauf
Mellace
Vasselman
Bologno
Picarazzi
Zullo-Signore

Pieraccini
Nowak

D'Amore
Bologno
Bologno
Bologno
Bologno
Trevisiol
Picarazzi

Salvatore
Canetta
Hefty

Hefty
Nathan-
Gamauf

Ziliani
Taliani
Maurantonio
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105809KXRP
1004336NDE
100578R6A8

1043176PX3
105287E49)

105433MN3A
100403XBNF

105222PG6C
105438CK66
105836BRXM
1005357G3M

100979AJ7G

1011189FGR
103095DDJ4
1E+09
105433MN3A
105836BRXM
100309AKB8

1004336NDE

100440R37)

104898P3AA

105433MN3A
105433MN3A
105433MN3A
105433MN3A
105829C68F

105836BRXM

1058376AH7
1005006B6G
100578R6A8

100578R6A8

1011189FGR
101710RX93
102747MCG4
1048879KEM

Massachusetts
New Jersey
Virginia

Massachusetts
New Jersey

New Jersey
New York

Florida

New Jersey
Connecticut
New York

New York

Illinois

New York
New York
New Jersey
Connecticut
Connecticut

New Jersey
Louisiana

Connecticut
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
Rhode Island
Connecticut

New York
Massachusetts
Virginia
Virginia

lllinois

Texas

Rhode Island
New York

49
48
48

48
48

48
47

47
47
47
46

46

46
46
46
46
46
45

45

45

45
45
45
45
45
45
45

45
44
44

44

44
44
a4
44



11th Lauren
11th
Massimo
11h
Christopher
11th
Matthew
12th Vincent
12th Julian
12th Darby
12th Adaire
12th Madison
12th Marissa
12th Angelica
12th Christian
12th
Matthew
12th Alexa
12th Paige
12th Ryan
12th Marion
13th Josh
13th Caitlyn
13th Emma
13th Tang
13th Lo
Parino

13th Delila
13th
Alexander
13th
Arianna
13th John
13th
Alexandria
13th Rachel
13th
Kimberly
13th Miguel

13th Mahesh
13th
Christopher
13th Jahnavi
13th
Nicholas

13th

Thomson
DiMuzio
Ayers

Giuliano
Buono
Bastianello
Anderson
Locke
Murray
Braito
Ingraffia
Bacelic

Hogan
Moro
Barrett
Mongroo
Conklin
De La Cruz
Murray
Bilski
Ashley

Nicholas
Nguyen

Gavitt

Arthur
Hegarty
Rothschild-
Edwards

Nunez

Avalos
Munoz
Pitchayan

Appello
Rao

OConnell
Trammell

Louisa
Rosalie
Fiorella

Madeleine
Elena
Elena
Susan
Susan
Josephine
Anne
Mirella
Elena

Paola
Louisa
Susan
Ester
Teresa
Raffaella
Gessica
Susan
Lucrezia

Lucrezia
Caterina

Jennifer

Mirella
Mirella

Iva
Nicholas

Shawna
Shawna
Susan

Rosalie
Aaron

Teresa
Luisa

D'Amore
Romano
Bologno

Salvatore
Sergio
Sergio
Hefty
Hefty
Stinziani
Ceriello
Rullo

Ferriolo
Zanirato
Dorfmann

D'Amore
Vasselman
Fallon
Picarazzi
Lostumbo
Bianco
Hefty
Lindia

Lindia
Ziliani

Taliani

Rullo
Rullo

Pellumbi
Maurantonio

Hennessey
Hennessey
Vasselman

Romano
Gutter

Murano
Martinelli

24

104898P3AA

105287E49)

105433MN3A

1058376AH7
100207PEKN
100207PEKN
100578R6A8
100578R6A8
10174436KA
102596RMFN
103464E9CM
1038269XJT

1043176PX3
104898P3AA

1E+09

105429KMKD
105836BRXM
100373D63)J
1005357G3M
100578R6A8
100979A)7G

100979A)7G
101710RX93

102747MCG4

103464E9CM
103464E9CM

104101N8J7
1048879KEM

104912MJHH
104912MJHH

1E+09

105287E49)
105493R9HK

105809KXRP
105822FAHP

Connecticut
New Jersey
New Jersey

New York
New York
New York
Virginia
Virginia
New York
New York
Illinois
New York

Massachusetts

Connecticut
New York
New York
Connecticut
Illinois

New York
Virginia
New York

New York
Texas

Rhode Island

Illinois
lllinois

New York
New York

lllinois
Illinois
New York

New Jersey
Pennsylvania

Massachusetts

New York

44

44

44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42

42
42

42

42
42

42
42

42
42
42

42
42

42
42



Rosalynde
13th
Kaitlynn
13th
Genevieve
14th Avary
14th Jackson

14th Diana
14th

Christina
14th
Gabriella
14th Jessica

14th Isabella
14th
Mackenzie

14th JOHN
14th Uriel

14th Maia
14th Spencer
14th Anish
14th
Christina
14th Katryn
14th Paul
14th Phoebe
14th Grant
14th Brent

15th Nicole
15th

Anthony
15th

Nicholas
15th Caitlyn
15th Timothy
15th Lo
Parrino

15th
Antonio
15th Adrian
15th Brianna
15th Andrew

15th Frances

Slattery

Speer
Carlson
Cashman
DelRosario

Mariani

Rago
Michael
Rocco

Johnson
SANTINI

Lurie

Pedulla
Moore
Bagga

Heathcote
Basso
Smith

Oh

Ganzi
Hong
Ailincai

Paolillo

Fadelici
Conwell
Hoying

Marc

De Pinho

Rippstein

Coppolino
Hsieh

Pepe

Jennifer

Teresa
Lucia
Lucia
Jerry

Gessica

Erica
Angela
Angela

Anne

ANTONIETTA

Paola

Paola
Silvana
Fiorella

Fiorella
Jennifer
Jennifer
Stacie
Danielle
Nicolette
Kristen

Kristen

Elena
Laura
Isla

Lucrezia

Caterina
Josephine
Mary Anne
Angela

Cristina

Trevisiol

Picarazzi

Zullo-Signore
Zullo-Signore

Ritaccio

Bianco
Nathan-
Gamauf

Minichiello
Minichiello

Ceriello
COUTCHER
Zanirato
Dorfmann
Zanirato
Dorfmann

Berardo
Bologno

Bologno
Trevisiol
Trevisiol
Gado
Firmino
Pupillo
Montuori

Montuori

Sergio
Kraytem
Arcaro

Lindia

Ziliani
Stinziani
De Marco

Minichiello
De
Domenico
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105829C68F

105836BRXM
100309AKB8
100309AKB8
100403XBNF

1005357G3M

1011189FGR
102100FE7T
102100FE7T

102596RMFN
103844MRMP

1043176PX3

1043176PX3
10523196MR
105433MN3A

105433MN3A
105829C68F
105829C68F
1058543PJB
106141JB7E
106150CBX8
100174K478

100174K478

100207PEKN
100387FECD
1004207T3P

100979AJ7G

101710RX93
10174436KA
101820T7X7
102100FE7T

102243JBBX

Rhode Island

Connecticut
Connecticut
Connecticut
New York

New York

Illinois
New Jersey
New Jersey

New York
Rhode Island

Massachusetts

Massachusetts
New Jersey
New Jersey

New Jersey
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
Maryland
Florida

New York
New York

New York

New York
New Jersey
lllinois

New York

Texas

New York
New Jersey
New Jersey

New York

42

42
41
41
41

41

41
41
41

41
41

41

41
41
41

41
41
41
41
41
41
40

40

40
40
40

40

40
40
40
40

40



15th Giulia Mignardi

15th

Rebecca Carcieri

15th

Catherine Kelleher

15th Erasmo  Troia

15th

Maximilian ~ Eckardt

15th

Catherine Engel

15th Molly Mahoney

15th Sara Vena

15th Maggie Lalo

15th

Elizabeth Dimattio

15th Colleen OConnell

15th Sarah Stolt

15th Galen Smith

15th Katelyn Annen

15th

Nicholas lluzzi
LEVEL IIB

6th Jackson  Baum

6th Hernandez

Gustavo Aranda

6th Louisa Evola

6th Karen Carlon

6th Sophia  Sorensen

6th

Marcello Perrone

sthJulyanice Cruz

7th Georgios  Atsidaftis

7th Madelyn Vincent

7th Paola Rodriguez

8th Ojeda Isabella

8th

Augustin Otero

8th Diego Calero

8th Useche

Sebastian Rosania

9th Astrid Centeno

Anne

Jennifer

Mirella
Christen

Shawna

Fiorella
Fiorella
Fiorella
Cristina

Teresa
Teresa
Jennifer
Teresa
Antonino

Nicolette

Gisella

Isla

Lisa
Caterina
Irene

Antonella
Velissa
Lisa

Paola
Antonella
Patrizia

Madeleine
Sharon

Paola
Caterina

Ceriello
Taliani

Rullo
Visceglie

Hennessey

Bologno
Bologno
Bologno
Emmolo

Murano

Murano

Trevisiol
Picarazzi
Bondi

Pupillo

Petrone

Arcaro
lanni
Ziliani
Sorensen

La Tegola
Vera

lanni
Zanirato
Dorfmann

La Tegola
Coco

Salvatore

Walker
Zanirato
Dorfmann

Ziliani
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102596RMFN

102747MCG4

103464E9CM
103701RB73

104912MJHH

105433MN3A
105433MN3A
105433MN3A

105494CR4A

105809KXRP
105809KXRP
105829C68F
105836BRXM
1058637JAX

106150CBX8

106214TEHA

1004207T3P
1016099NXB
101710RX93
102085A4EP

1046169H4P
106094A7DK
1016099NXB

1043176PX3
104717DEA4
105222PG6C

1058376AH7
102124M64A

1043176PX3
101710RX93

New York

Rhode Island

lllinois
New York

Illinois

New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey

Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Rhode Island
Connecticut
Illinois

New York

California

Illinois
New York
Texas
Maryland

Florida
International
New York

Massachusetts
Florida
Florida

New York
Pennsylvania

Massachusetts
Texas

40

40

40
40

40

40
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40

40

52

52
52
52
52

52
52
51

51
51
50

50
50

50
49



9th
Christopher
9th Camila
9th Madison
10th Griselda
10th Andrew
10th Luis
11th Luisa
11th Ariana
11th Luis
11th Abigail
11th Antonio
12th
Jackeline
12th
Dominique
12th Danielle
12th
Cassandra
12th
Jeidimar
12th Emma
12th Sonia
12th
Gabriella
12th Lindsay
12th Paola
13th Mayra
13th
Christina
13th
Angelica
13th
Sebastian
13th Gianna
13th Rosa
13th Elly

14th Laura
14th
Christopher

14th Hannah

14th Rawyn
14th

Amanda

Garcia

Morii-Sciolla
Sarria
McKenna
Ortega
Kreisher
Muncharaz
Bruno
Alvarez
Forteza
Suppan
Morin

Arias

Melo
Petrunoff
Martinez
Enriquez

Rijos
Frati
Zuleta

Lynch
Erickson
Berrios
Villamazir

Levi
Macias

Carlo
Petrucci
Portillo
Medrano
Santacruz

Sherk

Green
Mercado

Carberry

Paola
Antonella
Lauren
Caterina
Giovanni
Fiorella
Gessica
Caterina
Giovanni
Louisa
Jennifer

Jerry

Irene
Anne

Caterina

Giovanni
Antonella
Shawna

M. Stella
Aaron
Velissa
Kimberly

Lea
Caterina

Giovanni
Michele
Dennis
Aaron
Nicholas

Teresa
Diana
Maria

Sharon

Daniela

Zanirato
Dorfmann

La Tegola
Conroy
Ziliani
Cusimano
Bologno
Bianco
Ziliani
Cusimano
D'Amore
Trevisiol

Ritaccio

Sorensen
Ceriello

Ziliani

Cusimano
La Tegola
Hennessey

Weber
Gutter
Vera
Beltrame

Brunetti
Ziliani

Cusimano
Curley
Callahan
Gutter
Maurantonio

Picarazzi

Zoino
Walker

Johnson
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1043176PX3
1046169H4P
105489R466
101710RX93
1027588GMT
105433MN3A
1005357G3M
101710RX93
1027588GMT
104898P3AA
105829C68F

100403XBNF

102085A4EP
102596RMFN

101710RX93

1027588GMT
1046169H4P
104912MJHH

105482HDMF
105493R9HK
106094A7DK
103097JNAK

1003423CFK

101710RX93

1027588GMT
103033EBGE
103248389A
105493R9HK
1048879KEM

105836BRXM

101697KTHP
102124M64A

102239CFTG

Massachusetts
Florida

New Jersey
Texas
International
New Jersey
New York
Texas
International
Connecticut
Rhode Island

New York

Maryland
New York

Texas

International
Florida
Illinois

[llinois
Pennsylvania
International
Florida

New York
Texas

International
[llinois

New York
Pennsylvania
New York

Connecticut

New Jersey
Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

49
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47

46

46
46

46

46
46
46

46
46
46
45

45

45

45
45
45
45
44

44

44
44

44



14th Juliana
14th Yulissa
14th
Jessenia
14th
Cameron
15th Joao
15th Joao
15th
Ricardo
15th Joseph
15th Justin
15th Sofia
15th Luis
15th
Caroline
15th Andres
15th
Eduardo
15th Marcel
15th
Vanessa

15th Jake
15th Sophie
15th
Fernando
15th Liliana
15th
Massimo
15th
Carolina
16th
Gabriella
16th
Leonardo
16th
Sebastian
16th
Jasmine
16th lvan
16th
Chasity
16th Luca
16th Sergio
16th
Estefania

Sica
Perez

Grijalva

Scalera
Benites
Honorio

Haddad Salleg
Girgenti
Kohan
Rodriguez
Cervantes

Popkin
Benitez

Maysonet
Torres

Gallegos

Kanef
Tesson

Macedo
Martinez

Delledonne
Olivero
Lotardo

Di Pietro
Guccione

Khademakbari
Andrade

Padilla
Zaffina
Maldonado

Rivera

Maria
Michele

Jenny

Lauren
Dora
Daniele

Danielle
Elena
Antonietta
Lucia
Caterina

Sharon
Giovanni

Giovanni
Giovanni

Michele

Paola
Jenny

Susan
Carol

Madeleine
Velissa
Nicholas
Lucia

Lucia

Caterina
Elena

Jenny
Louisa
Angela

Velissa

Conte
Curley

Zhukavets

Conroy
Williams
Pieraccini

Firmino
Sergio
Valenti
Zullo-Signore
Ziliani

Walker
Cusimano

Cusimano
Cusimano

Curley

Zanirato
Dorfmann

Zhukavets

Vasselman
Ferrante

Salvatore
Vera
Maurantonio
Zullo-Signore
Zullo-Signore

Ziliani
Ferriolo

Zhukavets
D'Amore
Hawkins

Vera
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102720NCJT
103033EBGE

104555DE6H

105489R466
1002369479
1004336NDE

106141JB7E
100207PEKN
99886E7PM
100309AKB8
101710RX93

102124M64A
1027588GMT

1027588GMT
1027588GMT

103033EBGE

1043176PX3
104555DE6H

1E+09
105256RPHF

1058376AH7

106094A7DK

1048879KEM

100309AKB8

100309AKBS8

101710RX93
1038269XJT

104555DE6H
104898P3AA
105477CGXM

106094A7DK

New York
lllinois

Rhode Island

New Jersey
Connecticut
New Jersey

Florida

New York
New York
Connecticut
Texas

Pennsylvania
International

International
International

lllinois

Massachusetts
Rhode Island

New York
New York

New York
International
New York
Connecticut
Connecticut

Texas
New York

Rhode Island
Connecticut
Illinois

International

44
44

44

43
43
43
43
43

43
43

43
43

43

43
43

43
43

43

43

42

42

42

42
42

42
42
42

42



17th Karen
17th Andie
17th Sofia
17th Sally
17th Luis

17th Miguel
17th
Sebastian

17th Kenia
17th Kathya
17th Hasna
17th Erin
17th Jackie
17th Leopold

17th Dario
18th Andrea

18th Karla
18th
Jonathan
18th Natalia
18th
Epiphany
18th Alexis

18th Michele
18th

Hefziba

18th Morgan
18th
Giovanna

18th Brian
18th Marco
18th Melissa

18th Jennifer
18th
Angelina
18th Michael
18th lan

18th Ariana

Mancia
Vasquez
Stallman
Marini-Higgs

Quiej Ortuno

Hernandez
Zapata

Larrea
Orellana
Cisneros
Naseer
Foxx
Balter
Thiery
Perez
Maisson
Preciado
Navarro

Volponi
Gargani

Ramirez
Powers
Gastello

Morales
Greaton
Ingletto-
Amaral

Sanchez
Califano
Mendoza
Loforte

Moore
Erickson

Garcia-Phillips

Curbelo
Negron

Antonietta
Chandra
Caterina
Caterina
Giovanni
Giovanni

Steven
Steven
Dennis
Dennis
Elizabeth
Liz
Angela

Luisa
Irene
Caterina

Maria
Giovanni

Dennis
Christen
Elena

Jenny
Antonella

Antonella

Anna
Rosalie
Justin

M. Stella

M. Stella
Aaron
Luisa

Luisa

Fierro
Harris
Ziliani
Ziliani
Cusimano
Cusimano

LaPeruta
LaPeruta
Callahan
Callahan
Caparotta
Gray
Hawkins

Martinelli
Sorensen
Ziliani

Conte
Cusimano

Callahan
Visceglie
Ferriolo

Zhukavets
La Tegola

La Tegola
Valentino-
terrado

Romano
Ehrenberg
Weber

Weber
Gutter
Martinelli

Martinelli

29

1061329BEA
100199KNRE
101710RX93
101710RX93

1027588GMT
1027588GMT

103177DHEC
103177DHEC
103248389A
103248389A
103498179

10500964XH

105477CGXM

105796CEB3
102085A4EP
101710RX93

102720NCIT

1027588GMT

103248389A
103701RB73
1038269XJT

104555DE6H
1046169H4P

1046169H4P

10525968DX
105287E49])
105446CXTR

105482HDMF

105482HDMF

105493R9HK
105796CEB3

105822FAHP

Massachusetts
Rhode Island
Texas

Texas
International
International

Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New York
New York
New York
Massachusetts
Illinois

New York
Maryland
Texas

New York
International

New York
New York
New York

Rhode Island
Florida

Florida

New York
New Jersey
California
Illinois

Illinois
Pennsylvania
New York

New York

41
41
41
41
41
41

41
41
41
41
41
41
41

41
40
40

40
40

40
40
40

40
40

40

40
40
40
40

40
40
40

40



LEVEL IIIA

6th Kelsie
6th Jackson
6th Rachel
6th White
6th Teszler
6th Jessica
7th Shane
7th Saribek
8th Sadie
8th Lauren
9th Ciara
9th Rachel
9th Silvana

9th Holden
10th

Rebecca
10th Lianna

10th Lina

10th Isabella
10th Leone
11th Daniela

11th Hallie
11th

Alessandro
11th Mark

11th Gittel
12th Steven
12th Ailish
12th Devon
12th Jack
12th Zoe

12th Brenna
12th

Stephon

12th
Samantha

13th Angelo
13th Lauren

Radziski
Haeflinger
Furlan

Ava Grace
Rose clara
Kampfer
Dasbach
Hovakimian
Tetreault
Monsen
Mottley
McCarthy
Truppi

Turner

Scotto
LoSardo

Rohrer
Cacciottolo
Sofia Nicole
Romana

Montalbo

Drudi

Batistich
Heschel-
Aronson

Signorelli
Egan
Bortz
Miller
Nelson

Arroyo

Brown

Steinberg
Angione
Hagan

Betsy
Shawna
Lina
Silvia
Silvia
Jennifer
Louisa
Justin
Jennifer
Antonino
Laura
Shawna
Teresa

Eleonora

Betsy
Bridgette

Rosalia
Marta
Silvia
Laura
Maria
Gloria

Michelle
Diana
Maria

Justin
Angela
Betsy
Susan
Susan
Susan

Beatriz

Shawna

Eleonora
Sergio
Lea

Siegelaub
Hennessey
Maraschi
Dupont
Dupont
Trevisiol
D'Amore
Evans
Trevisiol
Bondi
Kraytem
Hennessey

Sengel
Boscolo
Suteu

Siegelaub
Amthor
Scafidi-
iannone

DeCandia
Dupont
Kraytem

Borsa

Caliendo
Zoino

Evans
Tropeano
Siegelaub
Hefty
Hefty

Hefty
Pelaez-
Martinez

Hennessey
Boscolo
Suteu

Mogavero
Brunetti
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100296GJ67
104912MJHH
105438CK66
105440E6R9
105440E6R9
105829C68F
104898P3AA
1058003BJE
105829C68F
1058637JAX
100387FECD
104912MJHH
105234FM63

105849CTBR

100296GJ67
101798MGEP

10402339KB
104116ANGX
105440E6R9
100387FECD

100582MGHR

101619HPKG

101697KTHP

1058003BJE

100194N69E
100296GJ67
100578R6A8
100578R6A8
100578R6A8

102555CKAR

104912MJHH

105849CTBR
100223J7TE
1003423CFK

New York
Illinois
New Jersey

Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Rhode Island

Connecticut

Massachusetts
Rhode Island

Illinois
New Jersey
Illinois
New Jersey

Connecticut

New York
New York

New York
New Jersey

Massachusetts

New Jersey

Texas

New York

New Jersey

Massachusetts

Connecticut
New York
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

New Jersey

Illinois

Connecticut
New York
New York

50
50

50
50
50
49

48
48

47
47

47

46
46

46
46
46
45

45

45

45
44
44
44
44
44

44

44

44
43
43



13th Hally
13th Lauren

13th Kyle
13th Kevin
13th Elsie
13th Nina

13th
Leandina

13th Hayley
13th Diana
13th Sarah
13th Edward
14th Steven
14th Gina

14th Olivia
14th

Delaney

14th Joy
14th

Stephen
14th Maria

14th Deven

14th Samuel
14th

Stephen
14th Lorena
14th Steven

14th Samuel
14th Ryan

14th Yerardi
14th Nora
14th Shriya

15th Kalie
15th

Stephanie
15th Andrew
15th Maria

15th Sean
15th

Francesca
15th Lauren

Bello
Santucci

Trahan
Agolli
McClaughlin
Magas

Dankese
Foote
Tavernise
Salamalay
Whitehead
LaRussa
Connors
Larocchia

Accomando
Ma

Zimmer
Tahamtani

Allen

Rueter

Kirby
Maggiore
DeVerteuil

Abrams

Castellano
Joseph
Francis

Geffen
Shinde
Yuen

Madonna
Batteria
Fournaris
Pritchett

Truitt
Lombard

Ann

Ann
Maria
Gloria
Sharon
Jerry
Gabriella

Paola
Louisa
Alessia
Efrosini
Rosalie
Sergio
Betsy
Betsy

Jerry
Jerry

Isla

Susan
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Graceanna

Paola
Shawna

Silvia
Justin
Justin
Lea

Laura
Gabriella
Gabriella
Louisa

Louisa
Shawna

Koch
Koch

Borsa
Walker
Papitto
Scaldaferri
Zanirato
Dorfmann

D'Amore
Franco
Liotopoulos
Romano
Mogavero
Siegelaub
Siegelaub

Ritaccio
Ritaccio

Arcaro
Hefty

Borsa

Borsa

Pease
Caparotta

Maiello
Zanirato
Dorfmann

Hennessey

Dupont
Evans
Evans
Brunetti

Kraytem
Scaldaferri
Scaldaferri
D'Amore

D'Amore
Hennessey
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100389J3EC
100389J3EC

100582MGHR
102124M64A

1026907R73
103765JDPE

1043176PX3
104898P3AA
105238KRBA
1052707HRP
105287E49])
100223J7TE
100296GJ67
100296GJ67

100403XBNF
100403XBNF

1004207T3P
100578R6A8

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

102686HXIJF
103498779
1038088K3D

1043176PX3

104912MJHH

105440E6R9
1058003BJE
1058003BJE
1003423CFK

100387FECD
103765JDPE
103765JDPE
104898P3AA

104898P3AA

104912MJHH

New York
New York

Texas
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
New York

Massachusetts
Connecticut
New York
New York
New Jersey
New York
New York
New York

New York
New York

Illinois
Virginia

Texas

Texas

Maryland
New York
New York

Massachusetts
Illinois

Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New York

New Jersey
New York
New York
Connecticut

Connecticut
lllinois

43
43

43
43
43
43

43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42

42
42

42
42

42

42

42
42
42

42
42

42
42
42
41

41
41
41
41

41
41



15th Nancy Moreno Shawna Hennessey

15th Victoria  Raiolo Silvana Berardo

15th Boyer Deirdre Ann Silvia Dupont

15th Robert  Sollie Justin Ehrenberg

15th

Michael Gagliardi Lauren Conroy

15th Henry Sacco Lauren Conroy

15th William  Marsh Justin Evans

15th

Gabrielle Bianco Jennifer Trevisiol

15th Boscolo

Caroline Stanley Eleonora Suteu

16th Strawa  James Nicolina Alfieri

16th Julia Nunez Laura Kraytem

16th ldalia Saravia Jerry Ritaccio

16th

Rosalind Lucier Ken Jeremiah

16th

Mikaela Ruvolo Alessandra Torti

16th Logan Hyde Gabriella Scaldaferri

16th

Christopher Papadopoulos Gabriella Scaldaferri

16th Isabella  Martino Iva Pellumbi
Zanirato

16th Grace Doherty Paola Dorfmann

16th Eva Suppa Susan Vasselman

16th Molly McCarthy Silvana Berardo

16th Camryn  Alibrandi Alessia Franco

16th

Gabriella Nugent Justin Evans

16th

Christine Argentino Rachel Samilow

16th Allison  Chien Rachel Samilow

16th Gabriel  Colasante Rachel Samilow

16th Alyssa O'Connell Antonino Bondi

LEVEL III B

6th Bianca Lotti Louisa D'Amore

6th Siobana Navarro Velissa Vera

7th Camelia Pesquera Giovanni Cusimano

7th Emma Danzo Silvana Berardo

7th

Gabriella Leto Efrosini Liotopoulos

7th

Estefania Torres Velissa Vera
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104912MJHH
10523196MR

105440E6R9
105446CXTR

105489R466
105489R466
1058003BJE

105829C68F

105849CTBR
99888B74M

100387FECD
100403XBNF

102307DGM3

103522PCP7
103765JDPE

103765JDPE
104101N8J7

1043176PX3

1E+09
10523196 MR

105238KRBA

1058003BJE

105853ENXIJ
105853ENXIJ
105853ENXIJ
1058637JAX

104898P3AA
106094A7DK
1027588GMT
10523196MR

1052707HRP

106094A7DK

Illinois

New Jersey
Massachusetts
California

New Jersey
New Jersey
Massachusetts

Rhode Island

Connecticut
New York
New Jersey
New York

Rhode Island

New York
New York

New York
New York

Massachusetts
New York
New Jersey
New York

Massachusetts

New York
New York
New York
Illinois

Connecticut
International
International
New Jersey

New York

International

41
41
41
41

41
41
41

41

41
40
40
40

40

40
40

40
40

40
40
40
40

40

40
40
40
40

53
53
52
52

52

52



8th
Mireilly
8th
Gabriella

sth Andres

8th Jacob
8th Amalis

8th Eugenio
8th

Giacomo
8th

Gabriella
8th Flora
9th Cesar
oth Dupont

oth Paulina

9th Juan
9th Helen
9th Celia
9th
Alexander
9th Acela
9th
Carmina
10th Vianca
11th Giulia

11th
Enrique

11th Joreim

11th
Kendrick

11th Justine
11th

Harrison
11th Daniel

12th Kyoko
12th

Adriano

12th Evelyn
12th

Yessica

Montoya
Fernandez
Balbuena

Janowski
Cordova
Caporale

Cantoni

Matos
Grilli
Arduino
Marta
Lee-
Pacheco

Torres
Schrayer
Silver

Notis
Goray

Hachenburg
Nieves
Barone

Morales
Perales
Villa

Laufer

King
Arbona
Hirose

Policicchio

Quesada

Sanchez

George

Maria
Maria
Gloria

Beatriz
Giovanni
Cristina

Abbey

Justin
Jennifer
Dora
Silvia

Halinka
Maria
Gloria

Giuseppe
Giuseppe

Beatriz
Michele

Velissa
Velissa
Laura
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Beatriz

Louisa
Velissa
Gisella

Gessica
Maria
Gloria

Maria

Clark
Rafalson

Borsa
Pelaez-
Martinez

Cusimano
Modica

Mathews

Evans
Trevisiol
Williams
Dupont

Nowak

Borsa
Mazzarella

Mazzarella
Pelaez-
Martinez

Curley

Vera
Vera
Marcoccia

Borsa
Borsa

Borsa
Pelaez-
Martinez

D'Amore
Vera
Petrone

Bianco
Borsa
Borsa
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1E+09

105415RTEN

100582MGHR

102555CKAR
1027588GMT
1052993PCK

10546277NA

1058003BJE
105829C68F
1002369479
105440E6R9

100440R37)

100582MGHR
10077048 MB
10077048MB

102555CKAR
103033EBGE

106094A7DK
106094A7DK
100438CC3R

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

102555CKAR

104898P3AA
106094A7DK
106214TEHA

1005357G3M

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

New Jersey
Florida
Texas

New Jersey
International
Illinois

Massachusetts

Massachusetts
Rhode Island
Connecticut
Massachusetts

Louisiana

Texas
New Jersey
New Jersey

New Jersey
Illinois

International
International
New York

Texas
Texas
Texas

New Jersey

Connecticut
International
California

New York

Texas

Texas

51

51

51

51
51
51

51

51
51
50
50

50

50
50
50

50
50

50
49
48

48

48

48

48

48
48
47

47

47

47



12th Adrian
12th Lorena

12th Valeria

12th Scott
12th Patrick
13th Valeria
13th
Jennifer
13th Hilola
13th Miguel
14th
Jennifer

14th Jordan
14th
Andres

14th Jose

14th Maile
14th
Norma
14th Gina
15th
Silvana

15th Anna
15th
Milton
15th
Jennifer
15th
Melissa
15th
Paulina
15th
Arianna
15th
Sahomi
15th

Alessandra
15th
Rafaela

16th Paula
17th

Duarte
Sumoza
Olaya-
Florez
Adrian
Philip
Horan
Bianchi

Rios
Agzamova
Cortes

Lopez
De Los
Santos

Moreno
Quintanilla

Sierra

Callejas
Pieri

Di Diana
Palma
Portillo
Ruiz
Alaniz
Maranges
Angeloni
Cuba
Sabba

Mannarelli
Rodriguez
Keuchkerian

Gloria

Shawna
Shawna

Efrosini

Silvia
Tanya
Maria
Maria
Gloria
Giuseppe
Giovanni

Carla

Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Michele
Mirella

Raffaella
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Monica
Giovanni
Graziella
Tory
Lauren

Antonino
Gabriella
Antonietta

Hennessey
Hennessey

Liotopoulos

Dupont
Ferretto
Rafalson

Borsa
Mazzarella
Cusimano

Forchini
Borsa
Borsa
Borsa

Borsa

Curley
Rullo

Lostumbo
Borsa
Borsa

Borsa
Von
Buxhoeveden

Cusimano
Giampaoli
Biasotti
Conroy

Bondi
Scaldaferri
Fierro
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104912MJHH
104912MJHH

1052707HRP

105440E6R9
1057913NHD
105415RTEN

100582MGHR
10077048MB
1027588GMT

100580HRIG

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

103033EBGE
103464E9CM

100373D63J

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

1006768PCT

1027588GMT

105412B6D9

105431EJ78B

105489R466

1058637JAX
103765JDPE
1061329BEA

lllinois
Illinois

New York

Massachusetts
Massachusetts
Florida

Texas
New Jersey
International

California
Texas
Texas
Texas

Texas

lllinois
Illinois

Illinois
Texas
Texas
Texas

lllinois
International
Rhode Island
New York
New Jersey

lllinois
New York
Massachusetts

47
47

47

47
47
46

46
46
46

45

45

45

45

45

45
45

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44
43
42



Martin

17th Blanca Barrios
17th Leah Colin
17th Luis Cruz
17th Mario  Nufez
17th Jorge  Ramirez
17th
Daniela Rojas
17th
Michelle Tamez
17th Arleth  Veleros
Mann-
17th Sohie  Shafir
17th
Andrew Marinelli
17th Luis Murphy
17th
Sabrina Antonelli
18th Daniel Barberis
18th Moises Lopez
18th
Mariela Villela
18th
Valentina  Santana
18th
Catherine  Maschio
18th Laura Linares
19th Rosa Adimari
19th Aden  Khan
19th Altea  Bolger
19th
Natalia Salgado
19th
Melanie Cornejo
19th Alissa  Vitale
LEVEL III C

Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Giuseppe

Tina
Shawna

Efrosini
Giuseppe
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Giovanni

Elizabeth
Jenny
Nancy
Betsy

Gessica
Maria
Gloria

Gabriella
Nicolette

Borsa
Borsa
Borsa
Borsa
Borsa
Borsa
Borsa
Borsa

Mazzarella

Corraro
Hennessey

Liotopoulos
Mazzarella

Borsa

Borsa
Cusimano

Caparotta
Zhukavets
Magliari
Siegelaub
Bianco

Borsa

Scaldaferri
Pupillo
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100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

10077048MB

102734AXG6
104912MJHH

1052707HRP
10077048MB

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

1027588GMT

1034987179
104555DE6H
105465KJAE
100296GJ67
1005357G3M

100582MGHR

103765JDPE
106150CBX8

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

New Jersey

Connecticut
lllinois

New York
New Jersey

Texas

Texas
International

New York
Rhode Island
Rhode Island
New York
New York

Texas

New York
New York
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42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42
42

42
41

41

41

41

41
41
40
40
40

40

40
40



6th Rhode
Kenneth Baertlein Jennifer Trevisiol  105829C68F Island 50
7th Abou- New
Nicolo Taleb Elizabeth Caparotta 103498T79) York 49
LEVEL IV A
Zanirato
6th Tomas Spiers Paola Dorfmann  1043176PX3
6th Lauren  Stefenson Enia Noonan 1044743NRK
7th
Matthew Rizzo Antonella  Angelo 1030817KKC
7th Laura San Juan Patrizia Coco 105222PG6C
8th
Katherine Laub Sharon Walker 102124M64A
8th
Stephen Hegarty Mirella Rullo 103464E9CM
8th Patrick  Kerrigan Mirella Rullo 103464E9CM
8th Allie Aloe Teresa Sengel 105234FM63
8th Marissa  Piancone Teresa Sengel 105234FM63
8th Danielle Hyde Fiorella Bologno 105433MN3A
8th
Miranda Melici Fiorella Bologno 105433MN3A
8th Jonah Glick Madeleine Salvatore 1058376AH7
9th Jake Acquadro Angela Tropeano  100194N69E
9th Grace MacNeill Laura Kraytem 100387FECD
9th Ayana Sarro Gessica Bianco 1005357G3M
Scafidi-
9th Joseph  lacobellis Rosalia iannone 10402339KB
9th William  Gaziano Fiorella Bologno 105433MN3A
9th Carlo Trujillo Fiorella Bologno 105433MN3A
9th Maren
Gunning Kjellson Silvia Dupont 105440E6R9
Gallo
9th Arianna Olson Gina Reinhard 1058209EBP
9th Anna Doris Gisella Petrone 106214TEHA
10th
Jonathan Kessler Cara Sycoff 100390GDJA
10th
Amanda Siegel Gessica Bianco 1005357G3M
10th
Amanda Chen Angela Minichiello 102100FE7T
10th Baxter Martin Maria Conte 102720NCJT
10th Emma Cataldo Enia Noonan 1044743NRK
10th Dushaj Enea Christina Prignano 105022NC3K
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Massachusetts
Connecticut

New York
Florida

Pennsylvania

Illinois
Illinois
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey

New Jersey
New York
Connecticut
New Jersey
New York

New York
New Jersey
New Jersey

Massachusetts

Connecticut
California

New York
New York

New Jersey
New York
Connecticut
New York

48
48

47
47

46

46
46
46
46
46

46
46
45
45
45

45
45
45

45

45
45

44

44

44
44
44
44



10th Sofia
10th Collin
10th Laura
10th Olivia
10th Liz
11th Luca
11th Janaki
11th Marin
11th
Johnluca
11th
Stefanie
11th Clare
11th
Amatucci
11th Alexis
12th James
12th llana
12th
Ossowski
12th Daniel
12th
Alexandrea
12th
Danielle
12th
Alexander
12th Corine
12th
Adeline
13th
Norman
13th Steven

13th Gil

13th Taylor
13th
Natalia

13th Lewis
13th Olivia
14th Anna

14th David
14th
Gabrielle

Barrell
Montag
Pavlosky
Reimer
Loffredo
Cacciottolo
Vekaria
Brajkovic

Fenton

Schoenfeld
Cahir

Joseph
Richard

Violet
Rumsey
Goldin

Tyler
Schapiro

Pouliot
Laterza

Esposito
Cucolo

DiChristofano

Chen-Liaw
Hadley

Dinnar
Burg

Castner
Angelica
Simone
Hofheinz
Brusco
Bekore

Rebmann

Teresa
Fiorella
Fiorella
Fiorella
Teresa
Angela
Angela
Shawna

Anna

Fiorella
Lina
Silvia
Jennifer

Lea
Michael

Josephine
Maria

Ornella
Mirella

Fiorella
Lina

Lyn

Daniele
Daniele

Paola
Enia

Fiorella
Silvia
Tanya

Laura
Cara

Cara

Sengel
Bologno
Bologno
Bologno
Picarazzi
Minichiello
Minichiello

Hennessey
Valentino-
terrado

Bologno
Maraschi

Dupont
Trevisiol
Brunetti
Santoro

Stinziani
Conte

Fava
Rullo

Bologno
Maraschi

Scolaro

Pieraccini

Pieraccini
Zanirato
Dorfmann

Noonan
Bologno

Dupont
Ferretto
Kraytem
Sycoff

Sycoff
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105234FM63
105433MN3A
105433MN3A
105433MN3A
105836BRXM
102100FE7T
102100FE7T
104912MJHH

10525968DX

105433MN3A
105438CK66

105440E6R9
105829C68F
1003423CFK
100421MT63

10174436KA
102720NCIT

102945FXB9

103464E9CM

105433MN3A
105438CK66

105860B8XD

1004336NDE
1004336NDE

1043176PX3
1044743NRK

105433MN3A

105440E6R9
1057913NHD
100387FECD
100390GDJA

100390GDJA

New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
New Jersey
Connecticut
New Jersey
New Jersey
[llinois

New York

New Jersey
New Jersey

Massachusetts
Rhode Island

New York
New Jersey

New York
New York

Rhode Island

lllinois

New Jersey
New Jersey

Illinois

New Jersey
New Jersey

Massachusetts

Connecticut

New Jersey

Massachusetts
Massachusetts

New Jersey
New York

New York

44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43

43

43
43

43

42
42

42
42

42

42

42
42

42

41
41

41
41

41
41

40

40



14th

Veronica Grycan

14th Robert Mackenzie

14th

Darnell Battle

14th

Nicholas Ciniglio

14th

Anastasia Velliotis

14th

Komarovsky Robert
LEVEL IV B

6th Joseph Sciales

6th

Edylizette  Orozco

7th

Giovanni Borrometi

7th

Alessandro Perrier

7th Tobias  Zypman

7th

Nicholas Silver

7th Elena Dragun

7th

Alexandra  Barragan

8th Zoe Mu—-oz

8th

Jacqueline  Paulin

9th

Racciati Sofia

9th Paola Lopez

9th Dinna  Pineda

9th Adrian  Porras

9th

Yudiglenn Sena-Abreu

9th Paez Lourdes

9th

Castaneda Maria

9th Fernanda

Maria
Paola
Francesca
Jenny
Shawna

Silvia

Daniele
Maria
Gloria

Sergio

Dora
Diana
Maria

Paola
Enia

Nicholas
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Patrizia
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Paola
Jenny

Silvia

Silvia

Santilli
Zanirato
Dorfmann
Lascari
Zhukavets

Hennessey

Dupont

Pieraccini
Borsa
Mogavero
Williams
Zoino

Zanirato
Dorfmann

Noonan
Maurantonio
Borsa

Borsa

Coco

Borsa

Borsa
Zanirato

Dorfmann

Zhukavets
Dupont

Dupont
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1026944KXH

1043176PX3

104335H4G6

104555DE6H

104912MJHH

105440E6R9

1004336NDE

100582MGHR

100223J7TE

1002369479

101697KTHP

1043176PX3
1044743NRK

1048879KEM

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

105222PG6C

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

1043176PX3

104555DE6H

105440E6R9

105440E6R9

New Jersey
Massachusetts
Connecticut
Rhode Island
Illinois

Massachusetts

New Jersey
Texas

New York
Connecticut
New Jersey

Massachusetts
Connecticut

New York
Texas

Texas

Florida

Texas

Texas
Massachusetts
Rhode Island

Massachusetts

Massachusetts

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

50

49

49

49

49
49

49

48

48

47

47

47

47

47

47



Gonzales

9th
Levinson
9th Laura
10th
Leena
10th
Brittany

10th Anahi

10th Leila
10th
Antonio
11th
Nicole
11th
Daniel
11th
Xochitl
11th
Gensiana
11th
Alejandro
11th
Nathalie
11th Brana
11th
Morgane
11th
Alexandra
12th
Orlando
12th
Thomas

12th Nora
12th
Jobaniel
12th Nadia
12th
Alejandra
12th
Serena
12th
Daniela

Matthew
David
Painter

Ribas
Ziane
Payan
Santacruz
Sebbar
Sostilio
Ledesma
Delfico
Reyes
Cicero
Proskauer

Poblete-
Infante

Kleyman
Gerard
Veglio
Zuniga
Martin
Sokolin

Perez
Sbuttoni

Alferez
Codacco

Bencid

Silvia
Velissa
Nicole
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Maria
Gloria

Steven
Gina
Daniele
Maria
Gloria
Beatriz

Giovanni

Elena
Enia

Aaron
Velissa
Maria
Gloria
Giuseppe
Diana

Maria

Giovanni
Maria

Shawna
Cristina

Michelle

Dupont
Vera

Chalifoux
Borsa
Borsa
Borsa
LaPeruta
Gallo
Reinhard
Pieraccini
Borsa
Pelaez-
Martinez

Cusimano

Ferriolo
Noonan

Gutter
Vera

Borsa
Mazzarella
Zoino

Cusimano
Mellace

Hennessey
Modica

Genna
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105440E6R9
106094A7DK

100502ANMF

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

103177DHEC

1058209EBP

1004336NDE

100582MGHR

102555CKAR

1027588GMT

1038269XJT
1044743NRK

105493R9HK

106094A7DK

100582MGHR

10077048MB

101697KTHP

1027588GMT
103095DDJ4

104912MJHH

1052993PCK

105531NJDH

Massachusetts
International

Massachusetts
Texas

Texas

Texas
Massachusetts
Connecticut
New Jersey
Texas

New Jersey
International

New York
Connecticut

Pennsylvania
International
Texas

New Jersey
New Jersey

International
New York

Illinois
Illinois

New York

47
47

46

46

46

46

46

45

45

45

45

45

45
45

45

45

44

44

44

44
44

44

44

44



12th
Gabriela
13th
Salvatore
13th
Robert
13th
Ruben
13th
Joaquin

13th Silvia
13th
Sabrina

13th Ferre'
13th
Juliana
13th Sof’a
14th
Sharon

14th Jules
14th Julian

14th Elle
14th
Jennifer
14th
Valerie
14th
Antonio
14th Maria
14th
Claudia
15th
Jonathan
15th
Roxana
15th Karen
15th
Veronica
15th
Marisol
15th
Amanda

Kranz
LoPiccolo
Watkinson
Arroyo
Gago
Acosta
Nascimento
Sonia

Mercedes

Bruno
Fernindez

Erazo
Rosen
Salas
O'Brien
Rodgriguez
Encarnacion

Melegari
Baldrich

JimZnez
Lainez

Saucedo
Urdaneta

Guajardo
Gutierrez

Martinez

Velissa
Sergio

Maria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Beatriz
Steven
Silvia

Velissa
Velissa
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Beatriz
Maria
Giovanni

Jennifer
Velissa

Velissa
Andrew

Mary
Teresa
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria
Maria
Gloria

Vera
Mogavero
Gentile
Borsa
Borsa
Pelaez-
Martinez
LaPeruta

Dupont

Vera
Vera

Borsa
Borsa
Borsa
Pelaez-
Martinez
Conte

Cusimano

Trevisiol
Vera

Vera

Franklin

Lo Casto
Murano

Borsa

Borsa

Borsa
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106094A7DK

100223J7TE

1010109K93

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

102555CKAR

103177DHEC

105440E6R9

106094A7DK
106094A7DK

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

102555CKAR

102720NCIT

1027588GMT

105829C68F
106094A7DK

106094A7DK

1002818KH8

105821MCPP
105809KXRP

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

100582MGHR

International
New York
Rhode Island
Texas

Texas

New Jersey
Massachusetts
Massachusetts

International
International

Texas

Texas

Texas

New Jersey
New York
International

Rhode Island
International

International
New York

Illinois
Massachusetts

Texas
Texas

Texas

44

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43
43

42

42

42

42

42

42

42
42

42

41

41
41

41

41

41



14th Laura Mendoza

15th

Marina Nava

15th Olivia Rangel

15th

Gustavo Castilho

15th

Sabrina Ghiozzi

16th

Adriana DiDio

16th

Victoria Caruso

16th

Julissa Acu—a

16th

Danny Montiel

16th Katya Pe-a

16th

Rachele Contini

16th

Melissa Alvarado

16th

Alexia Estrada

16th

Bianca Vita

16th

Stacey Colangelo
LEVEL IV C

6th Soo Bynn  Lee

6th

Benedetta Viti

7th Giulio Patriarchi

8th Zachary Kaminski

9th Conor O'Mara

Maria

41

Gloria Borsa 100582MGHR Texas 41
Maria
Gloria Borsa 100582MGHR Texas 41
Maria
Gloria Borsa 100582MGHR Texas 41
Steven LaPeruta 103177DHEC  Massachusetts 41
Nicholas Maurantonio 1048879KEM  New York 41
Angela Minichiello 102100FE7T New Jersey 40
Andrew Franklin 1002818KH8  New York 40
Maria
Gloria Borsa 100582MGHR Texas 40
Maria
Gloria Borsa 100582MGHR Texas 40
Maria
Gloria Borsa 100582MGHR Texas 40
Irene Sorensen 102085A4EP  Maryland 40
Enia Noonan 1044743NRK  Connecticut 40
Jenny Zhukavets 104555DE6H  Rhodelsland 40
Nicholas Maurantonio 1048879KEM  New York 40
Madeleine Salvatore 1058376AH7  New York 40
New
Gabriella Scaldaferri 103765JDPE York
Rhode
Emilia Ruggiero 105483JRDR Island
Maria Gloria Borsa 100582MGHR Texas
New
Cara Sycoff 100390GDJA York
Rhode
Maria Gentile 1010109K93 Island

51

51
48

45

42



LEVELV A

6th Brian

6th Alicia
6th
Ellysandra

6th Olivia
6th Matthew
6th Luke

6th Alyssa

7th John

7th Thao

7th Derek
7th Olivia
7th Yardelis
8th Maria
8th Jack

8th Jennifer
8th Alyssa
9th Rachel
9th
Christopher
9th Matthew
9th
MariElena
9th Michael
9th Joseph
9th Jessica
10th Hannah
10th
Christian
10th Katelyn
10th Sarah
10th Quinlan
10th
Katherine
10th Sienna
10th Julie
10th Clara
10h Olivia

11th Jillian
11th
Michelle

Alcamo
Cristoforo

Monegro
Mazzapica
Shifrin
Cuomo
Balzarotti

Stampfli

Williams
Baker
Suppa

Diaz
Shearer
Gately
Broer
Garland

Fugina
Woodcock

Batista
Stranieri
Titone
Burchett
Gultom

Ferris
Focella
Bernal
Ferrante

McVetty
Brancato
Bauldauf
Delgado
Picarillo
McCarthy

Nguyen

Lea
Lea

Manuela
Laura
Laura
Susan

Chiara
Anna
Maria

Manuela
Laura
Susan
Anna
Maria
Lori
Laura
Chiara
Rita

Nicolina
Isla
Anna
Maria

Elena
Carol
Chiara
Rita

Lea
Lea
Lori
Lori

Elena
Susan
Silvana
Jaclyn
Tanya
Rita

Rita

Brunetti

Brunetti
Stefanelli-
Fasano

DiMascio
DiMascio
Vasselman
Kupiec

Maniscalchi
Stefanelli-
Fasano

DiMascio
Vasselman

Maniscalchi
Aiello
DiMascio
Kupiec
DiCarlo

Alfieri
Arcaro

Maniscalchi
Ferriolo
Ferrante
Kupiec
DiCarlo

Brunetti
Brunetti
Aiello
Aiello

Ferriolo
Vasselman
Berardo
Bevacqua
Ferretto
DiCarlo

DiCarlo
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1003423CFK
1003423CFK

100726KGEX
103492GNCT
103492GNCT
1E+09
1054224P4M

100451H93G

100726KGEX
103492GNCT
1E+09

100451H93G
103064TRES
103492GNCT
1054224P4M
99878JA7D

99885KPCN
1004207T3P

100451H93G
1038269XJT
105256RPHF
1054224P4M
99878JA7D

1003423CFK
1003423CFK
103064TRES
103064TRE9

1038269XJT
1E+09
10523196MR
105408NADG
1057913NHD
99878JA7D

99878JA7D

New York
New York

New York
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New York
New Jersey

New York

New York
Massachusetts
New York

New York
New York
Massachusetts
New Jersey
Massachusetts

New York
Illinois

New York
New York
New York
New Jersey
Massachusetts

New York
New York
New York
New York

New York
New York
New Jersey
New Jersey
Massachusetts
Massachusetts

Massachusetts

46
46

46
46
46
46
46

45

45
45
45

44
44
44
44
43

43
43

43
43
43
43
42

42
42
42
42

42
42
42
42
42
41

41



Anna

11th Millena  Skugor Maria
11th Laura Diamond Tanya
12th
Samantha Klein Nicolina
12th Alexia Smith Nicolina
12th
Samantha Leone Laura
12th Livia O'Connor Laura
12th
Giovanna Stanco Rosalia
12th
Samantha Leong Susan
12th Andrea  Alfonso Jaclyn
LEVEL V B

Anna
6th Steven Cano Maria
6th Anna Kisker Chiara
7th Gislane  Braga Rita
7th Bruno  Panedigrano Laura
8th Serena Viti Angelica
8th Daniel  Singh Susan
9th Larissa  lzzo Lea
9th
Elizabeth Preciado Michele
10th
Carolina Santos Regina
10th Miguel Hernandez Chiara
11th
Gabriella Guerriero Rosaria
11th Edgar Henriquez Manuela
11th
Christiana  Lano Eleonora
12th
Daniele Mancini Angelica
12th Cecilia  Stohlman Irene
13th Anna  Fain Chiara

LEVELV C

6th Jessica  Ardita Rosaria

Maniscalchi
Ferretto

Alfieri
Alfieri

DiMascio

DiMascio
Scafidi-
iannone

Vasselman
Bevacqua

Maniscalchi
Kupiec
DiCarlo
DiMascio
Brunetti
Vasselman
Brunetti

Curley

Basilone
Kupiec

Certo
Stefanelli-
Fasano
Boscolo
Suteu

Brunetti
Sorensen
Kupiec

Certo

43

100451H93G
1057913NHD

99885KPCN
99885KPCN

103492GNCT
103492GNCT

10402339KB

1E+09

105408NADG

100451H93G
1054224P4M
99878JA7D
103492GNCT
1002777EEF

1E+09

1003423CFK

103033EBGE

1011859AGK
1054224PAM

100298ATAA

100726KGEX

105849CTBR

1002777EEF
102085A4EP
1054224P4M

100298ATAA

New York
Massachusetts

New York
New York

Massachusetts
Massachusetts

New York

New York
New Jersey

New York
New Jersey
Massachusetts
Massachusetts
New York
New York
New York

Illinois

New Jersey
New Jersey

New Jersey
New York
Connecticut

New York
Maryland
New Jersey

New
Jersey

41
41

40
40

40
40

40

40
40

49
49
48
48
47
47
46

46

44
44

43

43

43

42
42
40

47



New
7th Monty  James Giuseppe Mazzarella 10077048 MB Jersey 46

44



